
As on 31-12-2025

Sl No Branch Name State Borrower Name Guarantor Name (Wherever Applicable)
Registered address of the 

Borrower 

Registered address of the Guarantor (Wherever Applicable)

 Outstanding amount ( 

In Rs.)   
Asset Classification Date of Asset Classification Details of security possessed Name of the Title Holder of the security possessed

Gujarat

50, Om Nagar, At - Kidana, Tal. Gandhidham, Kutch

Gujarat
4, Yogeshwar Nagar, At - Kidana, Tal. Gandhidham, Kutch

Gujarat 61, Jaynagar, At - Kidana, Tal. Gandhidham, Kutch

Gujarat

4, Yogeshwar Nagar, At - Kidana, Tal. Gandhidham, Kutch

Gujarat
Ramvadi Vistar, Near Vardhman Nagar, Bhachau, Kutch

Gujarat
172, Ramvadi Vistar, Bhachau, Kutch

4 Bhuj Gujarat Krishna Piyush Pandya & Piyush Rajaram Pandya Anjanaben Piyush Pandya

104, Shraddha Apartment, 

Hinglajwadi, Bhuj, Kutch - 

370001 104, Shraddha Apartment, Hinglajwadi, Bhuj, Kutch - 370001

35,06,037.79                SUB_STD 29-05-2023
Flat No. 4, Ground Floor, Plot No. 2, New R. S.  No. 305, Shraddha 

Apartment, Hinglajwadi, Bhuj, Kutch - 370001
Anjanaben Piyush Pandya 

5 Varsamedi Gujarat Devesh Kumar Gangwar

Plot No. 69, R. S. No. 344, 

Ambaji City, Village - Varsamedi, 

Tal. Anjar, Kutch - 370110

7,26,523.52                  SUB_STD 29-08-2023
Plot No. 69, R. S. No. 344, Ambaji City, Village - Varsamedi, Tal. Anjar, 

Kutch - 370110
Devesh Kumar Gangwar 

6 VARSAMEDI Gujarat
KHICHADIYA EKTABEN HIRAJIBHAI & SUNDHA 

RAJESHKUMAR

Mendpara, Junagadh,

Gujarat, 362030
and Khambhara, Kachchh 

Gujarat, 370110

6,83,039 SUB_STD 28-06-2025
Plot No. 43, R.S. No. 506/1/paiky 2, Ambaji Nagar 4,  Village: 

Varsamedi, Taluka: Anjar, Kutch 370110 KHICHADIYA EKTABEN HIRAJIBHAI

7 VARSAMEDI Gujarat
PRIYANKA DEVI MAHESH SINGH & 

MAHESHKUMAR UNDESH SINGH

Ward No. 8, Dhanupra, 

Saharsa,Dhanpura, Bhihar-

852106
and Anjar-Bhachau Highway, 

Near Videocon Company, 

7,14,383 SUB_STD 29-06-2025
Plot No. 232, R.S. No. - 344, Ambaji City, Varsamedi, Tal.-Anjar, Dist- 

Kutch -370110 
PRIYANKA DEVI

8 GALPADAR Gujarat SHEHRA KHATOON & HASHIULLAH KHAN

Islampur, Tola Dhaka, 

Dhaka, East Champaran,

Bihar – 845418
7,36,861 SUB_STD 16-07-2025

Plot No. 200, R.S. No. - 344, Ambaji City, Varsamedi, Tal.-Anjar, Dist- 

Kachchh -370110 
SHEHRA KHATOON

9 GALPADAR Gujarat
Ajrun Nesha &

Joshal Ansari

Kotnarahawa, Narahwa Kot, 

Gopalganj, Bihar-841503 7,25,264 SUB_STD 26-08-2025
Plot No. 49, R.S. No. 506/1-Paiki/2, Ambaji Nagar-4, Village-

Varsamedi, Tal:Anjar-Kachchh-370110 
Ajrun Nesha

10 Varsamedi Gujarat
Rakesh Pramod Singh 

Rajput &

Anjani Rakesh Singh Rajpoot

Plot No. 245, “Ambaji City”, At  

Varsamedi, Ta. Anjar,  Dist. 

Kachchh  370110

7,34,470 SUB_STD 30-08-2025
Plot No. 245, “Ambaji City”, At  Varsamedi, Ta. Anjar,  Dist. Kachchh  

370110
Rakesh Pramod Singh Rajput

11 Bharatnagar Gujarat Anil Pradeep
Plot No. 38/B, R.S. No. 729, 

Nirmal Park, 

Varsamedi, Anjar-370110

4,80,655 SUB_STD 30-08-2025
Plot No. 38/B, R.S. No. 729, Nirmal Park, 

Varsamedi, Anjar-370110
Anil Pradeep

12 Gandhidham Gujarat Mahiruddin Mondal

House No 267, Gujarat 

Housing Board,

Oslo Road, Gandhidham

Gujarat, 370201

7,74,390 SUB_STD 30-08-2025
Plot No. 123, R.S. No 393/paiki 1, Ambaji Dham” Village – Varsamedi, 

Tal. - Anjar, Dist. – Kachchh, PIN - 370110 
Mahiruddin Mondal

13 Anjar Gujarat
Priyanka Bhatt & 

Gabbar singh Bhatt

Plot No. 163, Vardhman 

Nagar, At Galpadar, 

Gandhidham,Kachchh 370201

8,38,714 SUB_STD 30-08-2025
Plot No. 161, R.S. No 393/paiki 1, Ambaji Dham” Village – Varsamedi, 

Tal. - Anjar, Dist. – Kachchh, PIN - 370110 
Priyanka Bhatt 

14 Varsamedi Gujarat MD Rustam Wahab

Plot No 212, Ambaji City,

At Varsamedi, Ta Anjar,

Kachchh, 370110.

7,06,517 SUB_STD 30-08-2025
Plot No 212, Ambaji City,

At Varsamedi, Ta Anjar,

Kachchh, 370110.

MD Rustam Wahab

15 Varsamedi Gujarat Rakesh Ramdev Ray

Plot No 198, Ambaji City,

At Varsamedi, Ta Anjar,

Kachchh, 370110.

7,04,826 SUB_STD 30-08-2025
Plot No 198, Ambaji City,

At Varsamedi, Ta Anjar,

Kachchh, 370110.

Rakesh Ramdev Ray

16 Galpadar Gujarat
MANJULABEN ISHWARBHAI PARMAR & 

Ishvarbhai Alabhai Parmar

 Indiranagar, Bhabhar Nava,

Banaskantha, 

Gujarat-385320

10,03,741 SUB_STD 15-09-2025
 R.S.No. 55/2 Paiky 2, Plot no. 36, Ambaji Shinay Phase-2, Village: 

Shinay, Taluka: Gandhidham, Kachchh
MANJULABEN ISHWARBHAI PARMAR

17 KIDANA Gujarat KANDREGULA SHIVANARAYAN

 PLOT-88,SECTOR-7,

SUKRITI APARTMENT, SF-

2,GANDHIDHAM,GUJARAT-

370201

9,59,896 SUB_STD 26-09-2025
 Plot No. 52,Sawariya Dham,  Survey No. 116/paiki 02,Kidana, 

Gandhidham, Kutch, Gujarat 370205
KANDREGULA SHIVANARAYAN

18 Varsamedi Gujarat Nural Houqe Kashem Ali
 Bhalukmari, Dubari,

Assam-783345
7,11,786 SUB_STD 28-09-2025

 Plot No. 91,  R.S. No. 344, Ambaji City, At-Varsamedi, Taluka-Anjar, 

Kutch 370110
Nural Houqe Kashem Ali

19 Gandhidham Gujarat RAJPUT LALITABEN PANKAJKUMAR

 C–92, Chamundanagar, Janta 

Colony,

Bharatnagar, Gandhidham,

Kutch-370201

6,11,039 SUB_STD 04-10-2025
 Plot No. 21, Revenue Survey No. 108, Kavya Residency-2,Village- 

Kidana Gandhidham, Kutch
RAJPUT LALITABEN PANKAJKUMAR

20 SALIYA SANTROAD Gujarat SHIVLAL SATYANARAYAN SUTHAR

B/28 SAMRAT NAGAR, 

BAMROLI ROAD, VAVDU 

BUZARG , GODHRA DIST-

PANCHMAHAL
4TH FLOOR RUDRA APARTMENT, NEAR GADUKPUR CHOWKDI, DAMAVAV 

ROAD AT VAVDI BUZARG GODHRA, DIST- PANCHMAHAL

                21,25,271.00 D2 16-12-2021

84 sq mtrs of RS no 375 paiki plot no 73 to 74 paiki block no 1 non agri land 

paiki private at shiv residency piplod, devgadh  baria road, ta dev baria 

dist.dahod

SHIVLAL SATYANARAYAN SUTHAR

21 Vavdi-Buzarg Gujarat SONALBEN FATABHAI SOLANKI 

Near Vedant Vihar Society plot 

No. 22 Bamroli road, vavdi 

buzarg, Godhra

12,39,397.66                DA1 31-03-2023
Residential Land of R.S. No. 44/28/Paiki6, Paiki westren side of private Plot 

No. 22 Admeasurring 56.00 SQ MTR(Out of 140.00 SQ NTR) Of village 

Vavdi Buzarg TA. Godhra Dist. Panch Mahal

SONALBEN FATABHAI SOLANKI

22 LIMKHEDA Gujarat KAJUBHAI BHURABHAI BARIYA
109,damor faliyu, dungra 

dahod,pin-389146, gujarat
21,15,452.40                SUB_STD 30-04-2024

vill-dudhiya RS 37/1 PAIKI 3/ PAIKI PLOT NUMBER 5 ADMEASURING 

AREA 55.74 SQ MTR , TA LIMKHEDA, DIST DAHOD
KAJUBHAI BHURABHAI BARIYA

23A LADVEL Gujarat

MADHAV CATTLE FEED THROUGH ITS 

PARTNER 

SHRI MUKESHBHAI AMBALAL PATEL

SMT. SONALBEN MUKESHBHAI PATEL

GAURANGKUMAR MAHESHLKUMAR PATEL

MAHESHKUMAR RAYJIBHAI PATEL

VILLAGE - THANASAVALI, 

TAH. LUNAWADA, DIST. 

MAHISAGAR,389220

VILLAGE - FATEPURA, TAL. - LUNAWADA, DIST. MAHISAGAR 

1,79,85,097.42 SUB STD 31-03-2025

1. Hypo. Of plant & Machinery – New Purchased from bank finance, Value of shed & 

Building of proposed Unit, Hypothecation of Stock & Book Debts, excluding unpaid 

stock including Non-Agricultural Land Survey No. 447/4/Paiki 1, admeasuring land 

1650 Sq Mtr. With Construction Made Thereon of Vill: Thanasavali, Ta Lunawada, 

Dist. – Mahisagar Pin- 389220 having Ownership of Mr. Mukesh Ambalal Patel.

Boundaries of above property is as:

On North Side: Property of Rameshbhai shanabhai patel

On East Side: Property of Rameshbhai shanabhai patel

On West Side: Road

On South Side: Open Land of owner 

2. Residential House at Thanasavali House No. 148, 130.27 Sq Mtr. With Construction 

located at Village Thanasavli, Tal. – Lunawada, Dist. – Mahisagar having Ownership of 

Mr. Mukesh Ambalal Patel.

Boundaries of above property is as:

On North Side: Public Road

On East Side: House of Manjuben Somabhai Valand

On West Side: House of Dharmendrakumar Jayantilal Kaka

On South Side: Open Land & Boundary of Road 

3. Residential House at Thanasavali, House No. 143, 119.82 Sq Mtr. located at Village 

Thanasavli, Tal. – Lunawada, Dist. – Mahisagar Ownership of Mr. Mukesh Ambalal 

Patel.

Boundaries of above property is as:

On North Side: Main Road 

On East Side: Jayendrakumar amtalal kaka

On West Side: Property of satishbhai nandshankr kaka

On South Side: Thanasvali Rabadiya Road 

1. M/s Madhav Cattle Feed, Partnership Firm, Through Its Partner 2. Mr. Mukesh 

Ambalal Patel 3. Mrs. Sonalben Mukeshbhai Patel 4. Mr Gaurangkumar 

Maheshkumar Patel (Guarantor 01) 5. Mr Maheshkumar Rayjibhai Patel 

(Guarantor 02)

23B LADVEL Gujarat

MADHAV CATTLE FEED THROUGH ITS 

PARTNER 

SHRI MUKESHBHAI AMBALAL PATEL

SMT. SONALBEN MUKESHBHAI PATEL

GAURANGKUMAR MAHESHLKUMAR PATEL

MAHESHKUMAR RAYJIBHAI PATEL

VILLAGE - THANASAVALI, 

TAH. LUNAWADA, DIST. 

MAHISAGAR,389220

VILLAGE - FATEPURA, TAL. - LUNAWADA, DIST. MAHISAGAR 

             1,79,85,097.42 SUB STD 31-03-2025

4. Residential House at Fatepura Po Thanasavali, House No. 11, 176.63 Sq Mtr. 

Located at village Fatepura, Tal. – Lunawada, Dist. – Mahisagar having Ownership of 

Mr. Gauravkumar Maheshkumar Patel.

Boundaries of above property is as:

On North Side: Open Land 

On East Side: Faliya Road

On West Side: Open Land

On South Side: House of Mafatlal nandshankr kaka 

5. Residential House at Fatepura Po Thanasvali, House No. 162, 192.03 Sq Mtr. 

village Fatepura, Tal. – Lunawada, Dist. – Mahisagar having Ownership of Mr. 

Maheshkumar Rayjibhai Patel.

Boundaries of above property is as:

On North Side: Open Land 

On East Side: Faliya Road

On West Side: Open Land

On South Side: House of Mafatlal Rayjibhai Patel

1. M/s Madhav Cattle Feed, Partnership Firm, Through Its Partner 2. Mr. Mukesh 

Ambalal Patel 3. Mrs. Sonalben Mukeshbhai Patel 4. Mr Gaurangkumar 

Maheshkumar Patel (Guarantor 01) 5. Mr Maheshkumar Rayjibhai Patel 

(Guarantor 02)

24 LUNAVADA Gujarat RAJESHKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI KAKA

Add. : 202/203 astha Apartment, 

Fuvara Chowk, Nr. Police 

Station, 

Lunawada, Mahisagar

Contact No. : 8141934451

(Borrower)

NA

                28,32,914.07 SUB_STD 02.05.2025
All that part and parcel of the property consisting of Panchayat House No. 

209- Moj Kaka Na Bhesawada, Opposite Milk Production Circle, Ta. 

Lunawada District - Mahisagar. 

RAJESHKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI KAKA

25 BHILODA Gujarat
1)DEVENDRASINH PRAVINSINH CHAUHAN        

2) PRAVINSINH HATHISINH CHAUHAN

AT & PO: DHAMBOLIYA, TA: 

BHILODA, DIST: ARAVALLI
AT & PO: DHAMBOLIYA, TA: BHILODA, DIST: ARAVALLI

                  8,58,238.48 DA2 28-09-2021
Residential House,Gamtal land,Grampanchayay Property No.9, Parvana No. 

110 At.Po.Dhamboliya,Ta.Bhiloda,Dist.Aravalli.
DEVENDRASINH PRAVINSINH CHAUHAN

26 BHILODA Gujarat
1)KAILASHBEN JAYENDRA VYAS                         

2) JAYENDRA HIRALAL VYAS

AT: PUNASAN, TA: BHILODA, 

DIST: ARAVALLI
AT: PUNASAN, TA: BHILODA, DIST: ARAVALLI

                  6,60,805.00 DA3 26-09-2018

All that Part and parcel of the Residential House situated on Grampanchayat 

Property No. 18 ( Old No. 6)  At & Po: Punasan Ta. Bhiloda Dist. Aravalli 

Total Plot Area:68.587 Sq.Mt). 

KAILASHBEN JAYENDRA VYAS

27 NAVA Gujarat BHATIYA SHAILESHKUMAR HASANAND

37/ SUVIDHA SOCIETY, 

DEMAI ROAD, AT: 

HIMATNAGAR, TA: 

HIMATNAGAR, DIST: 

SABARKANTHA-383001

1)10/ GOKULNAGAR SOCIETY, BERNA ROAD, AT: HIMATNAGAR, TA: 

HIMATNAGAR,DIST: SABARKANTHA-383001                               2) 11/SAMPRAT 

TENAMENT, DEMAI ROAD, AT: HIMATNAGAR, TA: HIMATNAGAR, DIST: 

SABARKANTHA-383001

                  8,42,786.00 DA3 30-06-2019

Part and parcel of the Residential Flat.No.102, situated on First Floor of 

Lucky Heights constructed on   Plot No. A of Survey No.32 (Old S.No.103 

paiki 2) of Balavantpura village,Ta.Himatnagar,Dist. Sabarkantha.

BHATIYA SHAILESHKUMAR HASANAND

28 RAKHIYAL Gujarat AMRUTBHAI HIRABHAI PARMAR

295/ PARMAR VAS, NAVA 

NAGAR, AT: RAKHIYAL, TA: 

DEHGAM, DIST: 

GANDHINAGAR

1) AT& PO: JALIYA MADH, TA: DEHGAM, DIST: GANDHINAGAR                              

2) 100/ BEHIND AMBIKA CINEMA, AT: RAKHIYAL, TA: DEHGAM, DIST: 

GANDHINAGAR

                  2,20,440.55 DA3 31-12-2019

Part and parcel of the Residential House No.504, Anukram No.1874, 

Admeasuring 40.24 Sq.Mtrs situated at N.A. land of Survey No.366, 375 

within the limits of Rakhiyal Gram Panchayat, Village Rakhiyal Ta. Dehgam 

Dist.Gandhinagar 

AMRUTBHAI HIRABHAI PARMAR

29 RAKHIYAL Gujarat RAJENDRASINH GALABJI PARMAR
AT: UDAN, TA: DEHGAM, 

DIST: GANDHINAGAR

1) AT: UDAN, TA: DEHGAM, DIST: GANDHINAGAR            2) AT: UDAN, TA: 

DEHGAM, DIST: GANDHINAGAR

                  4,54,867.00 DA3 31-03-2016

Part and parcel of the Residential House situated on Plot No.173/1, Anukram 

No.180, Admeasuring 58.52 Sq.Mtrs and Plot No.173/2, Anukram No.181, 

Admeasuring 58.52 Sq.Mtrs  situated within the limits of Udan Gram 

Panchayat, Village Udan Ta.  Dehgam Dist. Gandhinagar 

RAJENDRASINH GALABJI PARMAR

30 NAVA Gujarat
1) ALPABEN ALPESHKUMAR SONI                      

2) ALPESHKUMAR JASHVANTLAL SONI

10/ GOKULNAGAR SOCIETY, 

BERNA ROAD, AT: 

HIMATNAGAR, TA: 

HIMATNAGAR,DIST: 

SABARKANTHA-383001

1) 11/B NANDBHOOMI SOCIETY,JALARAM MANDIR ROAD, AT: HIMATNAGAR, 

TA: HIMATNAGAR, DIST: SABARKANTHA-383001                               2) 

11/SAMPRAT TENAMENT, DEMAI ROAD, AT: HIMATNAGAR, TA: 

HIMATNAGAR, DIST: SABARKANTHA-383001

                  9,62,469.91 DA1 29-11-2022

Part and parcel of the Residential Flat.No.201, situated on Second Floor of 

Lucky Heights constructed on   Plot No. A of Survey No.32 (Old S.No.103 

paiki 2) of Balavantpura village,Ta.Himatnagar,Dist. Sabarkantha

ALPABEN ALPESHKUMAR SONI

31 NAVA Gujarat
SHRAVANKUMAR PRATAPCHANDRA 

MISTRY

276, 

MADHUNAGAR,MACHIES 

FACTORY, NEAR KENAL 

,NEAR PADMAVATI HIGH 

SCHOOL, MAHAVIRNAGAR, 

AT: HIMATNAGAR, TA: 

HIMATNAGAR, DIST: 

SABARKANTHA PIN:383001

1) 11/SAMPRAT  TENAMENTS, DEMAI ROAD,HIMATNAGAR, TA: HIMATNAGAR, 

DIST: SABARKANTHA PIN:383001       2) SHAKTI NAGAR, NEAR OLD MARKET, 

HIMATNAGAR, TA: HIMATNAGAR, DIST: SABARKANTHA PIN:383001

                10,39,283.00 SUB-STANDARD 29-11-2024

PART AND PARCEL OF THE RESIDENTIAL FLAT.NO.103, SITUATED 

ON FIRST FLOOR OF LUCKY HEIGHTS CONSTRUCTED ON   PLOT 

NO. A OF SURVEY NO.32 (OLD S.NO.103 PAIKI 2) OF 

BALAVANTPURA VILLAGE,TA.HIMATNAGAR,DIST. 

SABARKANTHA.(55.29 SQ. MTR.) EAST: ROAD WEST : FLAT NO 104  

NORTH FLAT NO 102  SOUTH: HOUSE OF SAROJBEN 

RAJESHKUMAR JAYSWAL

SHRAVANKUMAR PRATAPCHANDRA MISTRY

32 DARAMALI Gujarat ANKUR KARSHANBHAI DESAI
At.& Po. Daramali Ta.Idar Dist. 

Sabarkantha

1) 7/131, Chitroda, Ta.Idar Dist. Sabarkantha Pin:383001     2)1-37, Bhanpur, Ta.Idar 

Dist. Sabarkantha Pin:383001

6,06,126.00 SUB_STD 28-07-2023

Part and parcel of the Residential House, situated on 347.19 Sq.Mt Galtal 

Land of Village Daramali, Ta.Idar Dist. Sabarkantha, given vide Paravana 

No.109 dated 07/06/1954 issued by Thakor Shri Devisinghji Saheb, Pate-

Netramali.

Boundary:

East: Property Paravana No.110

West:Propery of Patel Dhulabhai Kodarbhai

North: Property of Patel Chhaganbhai Ganabhai

South: Road

ANKUR KARSHANBHAI DESAI

33 HIMATNAGAR Gujarat UDAVAT MAHOBBATSINH JORAVARSINH

Karansinh Bhairavsinh Udavat

80/1904, Block No 78-92, 

Meghaninagar,Gujarat Housing 

Board, Ahmedabad-380016

Karansinh Bhairavsinh Udavat,80/1904, Gujarat Housing Board,Block No 78-92, 

Meghaninagar,Ahmedabad-380016 22,08,184

SUB_STD 29-08-2023

Part and parcel of the Residential House Plot No. 87 paiki 

Northern Side, Survey No 30 Paiki of Balavantpura Village 

,Ta.Himatnagar,Dist. Sabarkantha.Boundaries are as under.

East: Plot No. 90

West: Road

North: Survey No. 31

South: Plot No. 87 Paiki land

UDAVAT MAHOBBATSINH JORAVARSINH

1 Kidana

3

1,57,355.00                  

Information on Secured Assets possessed under the SARFAESI Act, 2002

16-11-2023
Plot No. 63/39, R. S. No. 155, Krishna Society, At - Kidana, Tal. 

Gandhidham, Kutch

19-04-2022
Plot No. 60/B, R. S. No. 137, Jaynagar Society, At - Kidana, Tal. 

Gandhidham, Kutch
2 Kidana

Kesarben Amratlal Raval &  Amratlal Jivram 

Raval

60/B, Jaynagar Society, At - 

Kidana, Tal. Gandhidham, Kutch

Bhachau
M/S Harikrishna Electronics Pro. Kapil Bipinbhai 

Thacker

Ramvadi Vistar, Near Vardhman 

Nagar, Bhachau, Kutch

Vikram Bhanwar Singh Vikram Bhanwar Singh

Plot No. 63/39, R. S. No. 155, 

Krishna Society, At - Kidana, Tal. 

Gandhidham, Kutch

DA3

Kesarben Amratlal Raval -                                 

DA3 19-04-2022
Plot No. 35, R. S. No. 1845/P, Gayatrinagar (Akash-3), Behind Vagad 

Wellfare Hospital, Near Saint Xavier School, Bhachau, Kutch
Kapil Bipinchandra Thacker 4,20,946.80                  

DA3



34 Shilaj Gujarat PRIYABEN RASIKBHAI PAREKH

G-2 FLAT No. 204, Aaagan 

Adani Shantigram, S.G. Highway, 

khodiyar Area, Ahmedabad-

380060

(1)744 BY 6 NIGAM HARIJAN VAS, 

SHILAJ THALTEJ AHMEDABAD

(2) 702, HARIJANVAS SHILAJ,AHMEDABAD

22,54,214.46                SS 30-12-2023

Flat No. 204, on 2nd Floor, Block No. G/2 adm about 650.00 Sq. Feet eq. 

adm about 60.39 Sq. Mtrs., Super Built-up Area (carpet area adm about 

422.00 Sq. Feet. Eq. adm about 39.21 Sq. Mtrs.) with undivided share of land 

in the Scheme known as "AANGAN" situated at Block No. 344 Paiki and 

345/1 to 345/10 Total adm about 21884.24 Sq. Mtrs. lying in the Sim of 

Village - Khodiyar, Taluka-Dascrol, dist. Ahmd(Sola).

PRIYABEN RASIKBHAI PAREKH

35 Ghatlodia Gujarat RAVIKUMAR CHUNILAL DARJI

Bhachadiya, Rangpur, Ta.-

Danta, Distt.- Banaskantha- 

385120.

G-1001, Sarvesh Apartment, Ranip, Ahmedabad-382480.

 

17,85,063.40 45807

All that piece and parcel of immovable property bearing Block No. F, Flat 

No.503 on 5th Floor, Built up area admeasuring 36.254 sq. mtrs. in the 

scheme known as “VRUNDAVAN SKYLINE” and undivided proportionate 

share alongwith common amenities admeasuring 15.12 sq. mtrs. constructed 

on the land bearing Revenue Survey no. 9/10 land area admeasuring 8498 sq. 

mtrs. of T.P.No. 113 (Vastral) land area admeasuring 3399 sq. mtrs. allotted 

Final Plot No. 28 total land area admeasuring 5099 sq. mtrs. Paiki 

Residential N.A land area admeasuring 4199 sq. mtrs. and Commercial N.A. 

land area admeasuring 900 sq. mtrs. situated and lying at Village- Vastral, 

Taluka-Vatva, Distt.-Ahmeabad and Sub-district- Ahmedabad-12(Nikol) 

within the state of Gujarat.

Boundary:-

East:- Flat No. F/502 and Common Wall

West:- Building Common Wall and Road

North:- Flat No. F/504

South:- Block No. A

RAVIKUMAR CHUNILAL DARJI

36 PANCHOT Gujarat Devendrakumar Sevantilal Nayak

20A, Shri Krupa Society, 

Nagalpur-8, Mehsana-384001

1. 20-464, Gujarat Housing Board, Block No. 13-24, Meghaninagar,Ahmedabad-380016 

. 2.  5, Pushpak Bunglows, Radhanpur Road, Mehsana-384002. 

13,75,463.00

All that piece and parcel of immovable property bearing  Revenue Survey No. 

1487, Plot No. 21 (Society Plot No. 21),Ganesh Vivaan, Radhanpur Road, 

admeasuring  total 134.51 sq. mtrs. (76.95 sq. mtr. Plus common plot and 

margin 57.56 sq. mt.), Situated and Lying  at Village/Mouje: Panchot, Taluka: 

Mehsana in the District of Mehsana, Gujarat.

Boundary:-

East:- Common Plot                                                        West:- Internal Road                                                                                   

North:- Plot No.20                                                          South:- Plot No.22

Devendrakumar Sevantilal Nayak

37 PANCHOT Gujarat Premlataben Govindbhai Kalasava

54, Bhagvatinagar, Nikol- 

Naroda Road, Ahmedabad-

382330

1.20/464, Gujarat Housing Board, Near Gokuldham Flat, Meghaninagar, 

                                      Ahmedabad- 380016.

2.54, Bhagvatinagar, Nikol- Naroda Road, Ahmedabad-382330.

3. 20, Shivam Park Society, Tavadia Road, Mehsana, Gujarat- 

                                            384001.

14,79,391.07

All that piece and parcel of immovable property bearing  Revenue Survey No. 

1487, Plot No. 72 (Scheme Plot No. 72),Ganesh Vivaan, Radhanpur Road, 

admeasuring  total 152.06 sq. mtrs. (86.99 sq. mtr. Plus common plot and 

margin 65.07 sq. mt.), Situated and Lying  at Village/Mouje: Panchot, Taluka: 

Mehsana in the District of Mehsana, Gujarat.

Boundary:-

East:- Survey No. 1493                                       West:- Internal Road

North:- Plot No.71                                               South:- Plot No.73

Premlataben Govindbhai Kalasava

38 PANCHOT Gujarat Sarojben Harshadbhai Prajapati

25, Ashadeep Society, 

Modhera Road, Nagalpur-12, 

Mehsana-384002

1. :- 153, Tirupati Bunglows, Radhanpur Road, Mehsana-384002.                          2. 

Gokuldham Society, Dediyasan, Mehsana-384001.

14,97,323.66

All that piece and parcel of immovable property bearing  Revenue Survey No. 

1487, Plot No. 20 (Society Plot No. 20),Ganesh Vivaan, Radhanpur Road, 

admeasuring  total 134.51 sq. mtrs. (76.95 sq. mtr. Plus common plot and 

margin 57.56 sq. mt.), Situated and Lying  at Village/Mouje: Panchot, Taluka: 

Mehsana in the District of Mehsana, Gujarat.

Boundary:-

East:- Common Plot                                  West:- Internal Road

North:- Plot No.19                                    South:- Plot No.21

Sarojben Harshadbhai Prajapati

39 HARIJ Gujarat RAJNIKANT BABULAL PATEL & GOVI

1. Patel Dahyabhai Ratnabhai                 2. Patel 

Rameshbhai Laljibhai                    3. Patel 

Raganathbhai Amarabhai

406,patelvas,At & Po- Adia, Ta- 

Harij,  Dist.- Patan

1. At- Vaghel. Ta- Harij, Dist- Patan         2. At- Vaghel. Ta- Harij, Dist- Patan         3. At- 

Vaghel. Ta- Harij, Dist- Patan

22,28,961.00                DA3 30-09-2016

1. Residental Two Storied House Property no. 193 & 194 admeasuring 1024 sq. 

feet 932*16+32*16) at patelvas, kheri sheri, At, Vaghel, Ta- Harij in the name of 

Shri Dahyabhai Ratnabhai Patel(Guarantor)    

2. NA Land Property plot no. 17,RS NO. 166 in the sim At.Katpur,Patidar resi. 

Society, Ta. Patan admeasuring 108.00 sq. mtrs. in the name of Shri Rajanikant 

Babulal Patel.

3.  NA Land Property Plot no.59, RS No.962 in the sim At,Sami, (Jalaram park 

society, Highway) admeasuring 107.60 sq.yard in the name of Shri Rajanikant 

Babulal Patel Vill.Adia,Ta,,Harij.

4.  NA Land Plot Property bearing No.26 

admeasuring 62.65.47 Sq.Mtrs. at R.S.No.874, 875 paiki 1, 875 paiki 2 at Deep 

darshan residency, At.Harij, (Harij-Jaska-Shankheshvar Road) Dist. Patan in the 

name of Shri Patel Rajnikant Babulal of Vill. Adia, Ta. Harij, Dist. Patan.

5. 2. NA Land Plot Property bearing

Plot No.23 ,admeasuring 62.65.47 Sq.Mtrs, 

Plot no.24, admeasuring 62.65.47 Sq.Mtrs,

Plot no.25, admeasuring 62.65.47 Sq.Mtrs ,

Plot no.41, admeasuring 62.65.47 Sq.Mtrs 

at RS No.874, 875 paiki 1, 875 paiki 2 at Deep darshan Residency, At. Harij, 

(Harij-Jaska-Shankheshvar Road) Dist. Patan in the name of Shri Patel 

Govindbhai (Govabhai) Dahyabhai Patel of Vill. Vaghel, Ta,Sami, Dist.Patan

DAHYABHAI RATNABHAI PATEL (GUARANTOR)

RAJNIKANT BABULAL PATEL (BORROWER)

PATEL GOVINDBHAI (GOVABHAI) DAHYABHAI PATEL

40 CHANASMA Gujarat MAHESHBHAI MALJIBHAI DESAI      
At & Po- Mandlop, Ta- Chanasma 

Dist- Patan
1. At & Po- Mandlop, Ta- Chanasma, Dist- Patan 2. At & Po- Mandlop, Ta- Chanasma, 

Dist- Patan

11,51,223.00                DA3 01-10-2017
All that piece and parcel of property consisting property bearning No. 2/47 

Serial No. 283 admeasuring 675.00 Sq. Fts., Situated At Rabarivas, Village- 

Mandlop, Ta- Chanasma, Dist- Patan

MAHESHBHAI MALJIBHAI DESAI      

41 CHANASMA Gujarat DASHARATHBHAI  MALJIBHAI DESAI       
At & Po- Mandlop, Ta- Chanasma 

Dist- Patan
1. At & Po- Mandlop, Ta- Chanasma, Dist- Patan 

2. At & Po- Mandlop, Ta- Chanasma, Dist- Patan

8,40,000.00                  DA3 01-10-2017
All that piece and parcel of property consisting property bearning No. 2/46 

Serial No. 282 admeasuring 900.00 Sq. Fts., Situated At Rabarivas, Village- 

Mandlop, Ta- Chanasma, Dist- Patan

DASHARATHBHAI  MALJIBHAI DESAI       

42 CHANASMA Gujarat POPATJI SADAJI  THAKOR         
At & Po-Gokharva, Ta- 

Chanasma ,Dist- Patan 1. At & Po-Gokharva, Ta- Chanasma ,Dist- Patan                               2. At & Po-Gokharva, 

Ta- Chanasma ,Dist- Patan 

6,12,846.00                  DA3 01-10-2017
All that piece and parcel of property consisting property bearning No. 311, 

Serial No. 313 admeasuring 428.80 Sq. Fts., Situated At Thakorvas, Village- 

Gokharva, Ta- Chanasma Dist- Patan

POPATJI SADAJI  THAKOR         

43 KANSA Gujarat DHARNIDHAR PETROLEUM MELUSAN
At-41, Rabarivas, Vill- Dedol, PO- 

Deesa, Distt- Banaskantha.
1502627.34 SUB STD 29-06-2023

1. All that piece and parcel of the property situated at Revenue Survey No. 15, 

Paiki 2/Paiki 1 (As per Sale Deed R.s No. 15 Paiki 2), Total Area 1000 Sq. 

mts, at- Melusan, Ta- Saraswati, Distt- Patan.                         

Mr. Karamshibhai Lilabhai Rabari

44 BHARUCH Gujarat PARMAR HITESHBHAI RAMJIBHAI

PARMAR FALIYA PIRAMAN 

VILLAGE , AT ANKLESHWAR 

DIS BHARUCH , 

ANKLESVAR,ANKLESVAR,A

NKLESVAR,BHARUCH ,

22,69,060.00                DA2 31-05-2022

All the pieces & parcels of property bearing Revenue Survey No.98 paikee 

Flat No.B-404, Four Floor, B-Building, in “Crystal Avenue” Admeasuring 

Area 94.30 Sq.Mt. undivided share of land 28.29 Sq.mt. situated in sim of 

Gadkol, Ta-Ankleshwar, Dist-Bharuch, in the name of Mr. Hitesh Ramjibhai 

Parmar

Mr.Hitesh Ramjibhai Parmar

45 FORT SONGADH Gujarat TEJPALSINH BABURAM KANOJIYA

SHAKTINAGAR SOCIETY 

VANKVEL , TA SONGADH 

DIST TAPI , 

SONGADH,SONGADH,SONGA

DH,SURAT , GUJARAT - 3946

6,14,546.41                  DA1 31-05-2023

All the piece and parcel of Property bearing Plot No. C-25 admeasuring 43.78 

Sq. Mtrs. Land area and 57.77 Sq.Mtrs construction area, Block No. 54/A/25, 

Shreeji Darshan Residency situated at Vankvel, At & Po. Vankvel, 

Ta.Songadh, Dist.Tapi. standing in the name of Mr.Tejpalsinh Baburam 

Kanojiya

Mr.Tejpalsinh Baburam Kanojiya

46 JAHANGIRPURA Gujarat PARTH RAJESHKUMAR SALUNKE

A 604 VARDH VINAYAK 

APPARTMENT BESIDE RAJ , 

CORNER T P 10 PAL ROAD 

ADAJAN SURAT , 

SURAT,SURAT CITY,

13,25,231.79                DA2 30-12-2021

All the pieces and parcel of the immovable property bearing Flat 

No.504(Property No.1/190) admeasuring built up area 1313.00 

Sq.Fts.i.e.equivalent to 122.026 Sq.Mtr. on the 5th floor of building known 

as “AL-HUSSAIN APPARTMENT” along with undivided proportionate share 

admeasuring 20.800 Sq.Mtr. in the land underneath the said building 

constructed on the land bearing City Survey no. 1782/2 (admeasuring about 

283.67 Sq.Mtrs), situated in the Gamtel area of moje village olpad, Ta.Olpad, 

Dist.Surat, in the name of Mr.Parth Rajeshkumar Salunke

Mr.Parth Rajeshkumar Salunke

47 KAPODRA Gujarat SURAJ DEVI

JERAN JALOR BAGORA , 

RAJASTHAN , SURAT,SURAT 

CITY,SURAT CITY,SURAT , 

GUJARAT - 343030

12,60,294.78                DA3 17-06-2021

All the pieces & parcels of property bearing B-Type Plot No. 3(as per passing 

plan plot no. B-3)(as per Resurvey New Block No. 1203) of society known as 

“Shree Veer Vinayak Residency” situated at village : Mankna being revenue 

survey No. 116/2, block No. 118, admeasuring 13357.00 Sq. Mtrs. Of village 

mankna, Taluka Kamrej, Dist. Surat as per 7/12, admeasuring 53.37 Sq. Mtrs. 

i.e. 63.83 Sq. Yards (as per re-survey admeasuring 53.00 Sq. Mtrs.) along 

with undivided proportionate share in land admeasuring 27.14 Sq.Mtrs. in the 

name of Mrs. Surajdevi Ghevram Chaudhary & Mr. Ghevram Modaramji 

Chaudhary

Mrs. Surajdevi Ghevram Chaudhary & Mr. Ghevram Modaramji Chaudhary

48 KAPODRA Gujarat ASHA SINGH

183 UMIYA NAGAR 1 

BAMROLI , SURAT , 

SURAT,SURAT CITY,SURAT 

CITY,SURAT , GUJARAT - 

395023

12,54,982.76                DA2 03-04-2021

All the pieces & parcels of property bearing Plot No.7/E (as per the 

sanctioned plan) of the society known as “Om Hari Om residency” situated at 

Village-Kareli, Ta. Palsana, Dist. Surat, admeasuring about 66.92 Sq. Mtrs., 

along with construction thereon and undivided proportionate share in COP & 

Road lanf admeasuring 44.17 Sq. Mtrs., total admeasuring 111.09 Sq. Mtrs., 

in the name of Mrs. Ashasing Kamleshsingh Yadav & Mr. Kamleshsingh 

Ramdipsingh Yadav

Mrs. Ashasing Kamleshsingh Yadav & Mr. Kamleshsingh Ramdipsingh Yadav

49 KOSMADA Gujarat NITINKUMAR ASHOKBHAI PANCHAL

A 223  RAGHUNANDAN 

RESIDENCY  NEAR PATEL 

PARK , KAMREJ  SURAT , 

KAMREJ,KAMREJ,KAMREJ,S

URAT , GUJARA

13,25,187.00                DA3 31-12-2018

All the pieces and parcel of the property bearing Flat No.502, admeasuring 

super built up area 963.57 sq.feet i.e. equivalent to 88.52 sq.mtrs and built up 

area about 619.45 sq.ft. i.e. equivalent to 57.55 sq.mtrs on the 05th floor of 

building no.D-22, named as “Mansarover Residency” constructed and situated 

on the land bearing rev.block no.550/A (old survey no.683) of moje village 

kathor, Ta.Kamrej, Dist.Surat belonging to Mr.Nitinkumar Ashokbhai 

Panchal & Mrs.Shobhaben Nitinkumar Panchal, 

Mr.Nitinkumar Ashokbhai Panchal & Mrs.Shobhaben Nitinkumar Panchal

50 PALOD Gujarat AAL BOGHABHAI SURABHAI

1 GANDHI IND ESTATE NEAR 

JCB SHOEROOM , NAVAGAM 

KAMREJ CHAR RASTA 

KAMREJ SURAT , 

NAVAGAM,KAMREJ,KAM

10,53,560.70                DA2 18-04-2022

All the pieces & parcels of property, Plot No.4 (As per KJP Durasti, Block 

No.236/4) admeasuring area 54.80 Sq.,yards. i.e.equivalent to 45.82 

sq.meters, together with undivided proportionate share admeasuring 7.68 

sq,mtrs in the COP & 23.30 Sq.,Mtr. in common road with all appurtenances 

pertaining thereto of the housing society known and named as “Saikrupa 

Residency” situated on the land bearing Rev.Block No.236 (Old Survey no. 

248/1 + 247/1) of Moje village –Siyalaj, Taluka-Mangrol & Dist.Surat, in the 

name of Mr.Boghabhai Surabhai Aal & Mrs.Savitaben Boghabhai Aal

Mr.Boghabhai Surabhai Aal & Mrs.Savitaben Boghabhai Aal

51 BARDOLI Gujarat RANA NITIN GOPALBHAI

A 47 BHULADESAI PARK SOC 

LAXMIKANT ASHRAM RD, 

KATARGAM SURAT

6,25,428.80                  DA3 08-08-2017

(1) Plot No 162 & 163 Khodiyar nagar, Survey No.42/12, Ta.Bardoli, 

Dist.Surat

(2) Plot No 168 Khodiyar nagar, Survey No.42/12, Ta.Bardoli, Dist.Surat

(3) Plot No 173 Khodiyar nagar, Survey No.42/12, Ta.Bardoli, Dist.Surat

(4) Plot No 174 Khodiyar nagar, Survey No.42/12, Ta.Bardoli, Dist.Surat

RANA NITIN GOPALBHAI

52 BARDOLI Gujarat
PADMABEN PRAVINBHAI PARMAR and 

HEMLATABEN A KANADE

AT PO RAMPURA TA 

BARDOLI , DIS SURAT , 

KHARVASA,BARDOLI,BARDO

LI,SURAT , GUJARAT - 394345

6,24,455.75                  DA3 05-01-2018
All the parts and parcels of land bearing bloack no 46 paiki Flat no 303, 

Manpasand Complex, Manpasand society, Baben, Ta.Bardoli, Dist.Surat
Mrs.Padmaben Parmar

53 FORT SONGADH Gujarat AMIT HASHMUKHLAL ADATIA Vijaybhai Jamnadas Adatia
Navagam Mandir Faliyu Songadh 

394670

Navagam Mandir Faliyu Songadh 394670

1,46,51,369.00             DA3 27-03-2019

Flat no 201, 2nd Floor, Building No A/4, Property No 17B-75-5305-0-001 

situated at Suyojan Co Op Housing Society Ltd, Gangeshvar Mahadev Road, 

Adajan Ta Surat City, Dist Surat Survey No 91, T P Scheme No 32 OP No 

33/B F P No 12, Green Avenue Part II construction area 143.40 sqr mtrs and 

18.34 sqr mtrs share in land.

Mr.Vijay Adatia

54 FORT SONGADH Gujarat AMIT HASHMUKHLAL ADATIA
Navagam Mandir Faliyu Songadh 

394670

Navagam Mandir Faliyu Songadh 394670

1,46,51,369.00             DA3 27-03-2019

Flat no 701, 7th Floor, Building No A/3, Property No 17B-75-5305-0-001 

situated at Suyojan Co Op Housing Society Ltd, Gangeshvar Mahadev Road, 

Adajan Ta Surat City, Dist Surat Survey No 91, T P Scheme No 32 OP No 

33/B F P No 12, Green Avenue Part construction area 175.65 sqr mtrs and 

26.78 sqr mtrs share in land.

Mr.Amit Adatia

55 BARDOLI Gujarat PRAVINABEN KIRITBHAI RANA

14 15 Hariom Nagar soc, New 

Kosad Road, Surat City, Surat 

394105

11,43,640.70                DA3 30-09-2019
Plot No B/172, Jay Kesarkunj Resideny, R.S.no.42/13, Moje Brdoli, 

Ta.Bardoli, Dit.Surat
PRAVINABEN KIRITBHAI RANA

56 BARDOLI Gujarat KIRITBHAI GOPALBHAI RANA

14 15 Hariom Nagar soc, New 

Kosad Road, Surat City, Surat 

394105

4,87,155.24                  DA3 07-05-2022
Plot No A/165, Jay Kesar Kunj Residency, R.S.No.49, Moje bardoli, 

Ta.Bardoli, Dist.Surat
KIRITBHAI GOPALBHAI RANA



57 VYARA Gujarat PARITOSHBHAI HITENDRA UPADHYAY

1, Ajitnath Society,

College Road, Vyara,

Dist.Tapi - 394650
41,51,300.30                SUB_STD 30-10-2023

The Property situated at Flat No.901, 902, 903 and 904 admeasuring build up 

area 4719 Sq.fts. on the 9th floor of “Parishram Residency” along with 

undivided proportionate share admeasuring 1844 Sq.fts. in the land 

underneath the said building constructed on the land bearing Block No.442 of 

Moje:Vyara Dist.Tapi 

Mr. Paritosh Hitendra Upadhyay

58 BHARUCH Gujarat VASAVA CHANDRIKABEN SHARMESHBHAI

409 RANGPRAVESH 

BUILDING STATION ROAD 

BHARUCH 392001

15,03,153.00                SUB_STD 29-11-2024

The Property bearing city survey ward No 3, Survey no. 309/1 and 309/2 & 

its consolidated city suvey no.309/1, Adm 3034.51 sq. mtrs. situated at 

Bharuch city, Building name Rangpravesh Flat No. 409 Adm 67.32 sq mtrs. 

Build up area  

Mrs.Chandrikaben Sharmeshbhai Vasava

Mr.Sharmeshbhai Babubhai Vasava

59 KARELI Gujarat AMITKUMAR BALVANTRAI GAJJAR

Hareshkumar Arvindbhai Patel

Kiritkumar Shantilal Patel

Dinuben Balvantbhai Suthar

5 62 MAHADEV MANDEER 

KARELI JAMBUSAR DIST 

BHARUCH 391818

825, Nagji Khadki kareli,

Kareli, Ta.Jambusar

Dist.Bharuch - 391810

5-24, Nagji Khadki Kareli,

Kareli, Ta.Jambusar,

Dist.Bharuch - 391810

23, Suthar faliyu Kareli,

Kareli, Ta.Jambusar,

Dist.Bharuch - 391810

2,09,427.00                  SUB_STD 29-11-2024

The property bearing House/Property No.849(Old) 906(New), Total 

admeasuring area 89.22 Sq.Mt. made out on the land of Kareli Gamtal, 

situated in the sim within the limit of mouje village Kareli, Tal.Jambusar 

Dist.Bharuch

Mrs.Dinuben Balvantbhai Suthar

60 KARELI Gujarat Rijvana Gulamkadar Malek

Jainwadi, 

Bhagliwad,Jambusar,Dist. 

Bharuch 392150.

12,12,583.63 SUB_STD 29.12.2024 
The Property bearing City Survey No.441/25 Paikee Plot No.30, admeasuring 

area 106.37 Sq.mt. made out on the land of City Survey No.441/25, situated 

in the sim of Mouje-Village-Kareli, Tal.-Jambusar & Dist.Bharuch

Rijvana Gulamkadar Malek

61 KARJAN Gujarat
1.) MRS. SUMANBEN RAKESHBHAI SHAH 

2.) MR. RAKESHBHAI K. SHAH 

S/11, Gitanjali Complex, Opp. 

State Bank of India.Nava Bazar, 

Karjan

1.) Near Hathi Baug, Marathi Chawal

Nava Bazar, Karjan

2.) B/4, Hathi Baug, Marathi Chawal

Nava Bazar, Karjan

                  7,24,301.80 DA3 30-09-2015

S/11, Gitanjali Complex, Opp. State Bank of India, Nava Bazar, Karjan. Land 

bearing City Survey No:380 (380, 381, 382) Plot Area admeasuring about 

890.93 sq. ft situated at village Karjan

Mrs. Sumanben Rakeshbhai Shah 

62 KARJAN Gujarat SUKHBEN MANGANBHAI RABARI

33/B, MangalKrupa Society, 

Nava bazar,Karjan,

Vadodara 391240
                  6,20,659.00 DA3 30-09-2016

The immovable property being Plot No. 33/B, admeasuring 80.00 sq. mtrs. of 

plot area, in the scheme named Mangal Krupa, situated on land bearing 

revenue Survey No. 14, bearing Final Plot No. 96, City Survey No. 1445 

admeasuring 5457 sq. mts. in T.P Scheme No. 1 of moje village Karjan, 

Taluka Karjan, District Vadodara

SUKHBEN MANGANBHAI RABARI

63 BHARUCH Gujarat MITHLESH RAJENDRASINGH YADAV

Flat No. 105, 1st floor, Mohit 

Apartment, Nandani Residenc, 

BhadkodraTa. Anleshwar, Dist. 

Bharuch, 392155

                19,32,251.54 SUB-STANDARD 29-01-2025

The Property bearing R.S.No.286 paiki Residential Plot No.2522 

admeasuring total area 500.00 Sq.Mtrs. paiki building “Mohit Apartment” 

paiki on first floor Flat No.105, admeasuring build up area 45.00 Sq.Mtr. 

undivided share of land 20.83 Sq.Mtrs. of “Mohit Co-Op. Housing Society 

Ltd.” within the village limits of Bhadkodara, Ta.Ankleshwar, Dist. Bharuch

Mr.Mithilesh Rajendrasingh Yadav & Mrs.Rubi Mithilesh Yadav

64 BHARUCH Gujarat SUDHIR SUBHNATH YADAV

23/2 Shivam Residency, Gadkhol 

Ta. Anleshwar, Dist. Bharuch, 

393001

                  9,87,766.57 SUB-STANDARD 29-01-2025

Plot No.23/2, in Shivam Residency on R.S.No.84/3, plot No 21,22,23 moje 

gadkhol, Ta. Ankleshwar, Dist. Bharuch of the NA land bearing Revenue 

survey no.84/3, plot no.21,22,23 paiki property (plot) no 23/2, Adm. 50.26 

sq.mtr and road rasta Adm.13.00 sq.mtr, C.O.P. land area Adm. 26.37 sq.mtr 

Total Adm. area 89.63 sq.mtr situated in the sim of Gadkhol

Mr.Mithilesh Rajendrasingh Yadav & Mrs.Rubi Mithilesh Yadav

65 PARIA Gujarat MONTU DAS

A/206,  Vrijvihar Apartment 

owoned by Vrijj vihar Co-

operative housing society, 

koliwad street, Near Shree 

khodiyar mataji temple, Adhajan 

Gam, adhajan, Surat-395009

                14,86,648.00 SUB-STANDARD 28-01-2025

Flat no. A/206, 2nd floor of bulding No. A known Vrijvihar Apartment 

owoned by Vrijj vihar Co-operative housing society limited registered under 

society act vide registration No. GH-21304 dated 25-02-2004 situated at koli 

mohala, Adajan bearing old gram panchayat No. 395, Ward No. 3 (Adajan),  

property No. 506, chalta No. 44 of ward Adhajan gamtal land, Taluka, Surat 

Cit, District Surat total admisuring about carpet area 397 sq. feet along with 

undivided portionate share in underneeth land admeasuring about 12.93 sq. 

meter.

MONTU DAS

66 BODELI Gujarat

1.) MRS. RATHVA SURESTABEN 

ISHVARBHAI

2.) MR.ISHVARBHAI CHUNILAL RATHVA

3.) PROP. M/S SURAJ PETROLEUM

At:Uchapan  Ta:Bodeli 

Dist:Chhota Udepur

1.) D-11, Suvarna Laxmi Park, Near Narayan School, Vadodara-300019

2.) At & Po: Unchapan, TA; Bodeli, Dist: Chhota Udepur

                  5,94,973.80 DA3 30-06-2017

The immovable property bearing Survey No:571/P2, admeasuring 

Hect.0.25.29 paiki N.A. land + building on 1529 sq.mts, situated at village 

Uchapan, (Premises of Petrol Pump) 

1.) Mrs. Rathva Surestaben Ishvarbhai

2.) Mr.Ishvarbhai Chunilal Rathva

67 KARAMSAD Gujarat NARENDRABHAI TRILOKCHAND KHUHA

1. Adress: B-11, Pragati Park, 

Jitodia, Anand

2. Shop. No. 4, Ground Floor, 

Sidhhi Vinayak Flats, Nr. Bhagol 

GIDC Road, At. Mogri, Ta. & 

Dist. Anand

                  4,60,379.67 DA2 28-02-2019

The immovable property being Ground floor Shop no.4, admeasuring 15.47 

S.M. undivided share of land admeasuring 10.05 s.m. in Siddhi Vinayak Flats 

which  are constructed on R.S.no.1455/1 admeasuring H. 01-17-84 ARE.i.e. 

1784 s.m. of  Village Mogari, Ta & Dist: Anand, 388345

NARENDRABHAI TRILOKCHAND KHUHA

68 KARJAN Gujarat SUKHBEN MANGANBHAI RABARI

33/B, MangalKrupa Society, 

Nava bazar,Karjan,

Vadodara 391240
                  6,20,659.00 DA3 30-09-2016

The immovable property being Plot No. 33/B, admeasuring 80.00 sq. mtrs. of 

plot area, in the scheme named Mangal Krupa, situated on land bearing 

revenue Survey No. 14, bearing Final Plot No. 96, City Survey No. 1445 

admeasuring 5457 sq. mts. in T.P Scheme No. 1 of moje village Karjan, 

Taluka Karjan, District Vadodara

SUKHBEN MANGANBHAI RABARI

69 PADRA Gujarat RIZWANHUSAIN AKHTERHUSAIN MALEK

Nani Chhipwad, Asraf Sur no 

khancho, Maheta Pole, Opp. 

Narmada Kanya Shala, Fatepura, 

Vadodara-390006

NA

                19,88,006.30 DA2 09-05-2019

The Property being flat No.203, 2nd Floor, alongwith construction adm. 

About 38.72 Sq.Mtrs. in the Scheme Known as “Basera” on land Bearing 

R.S.No.415, T.P Scheme No. 22, F.P No. 97 Paiki Eastern Side adm. About 

809.32 Sq. Mtrs. Situated at Village Tandalja, Taluka Vadodara

Mr. Rizwanhusen Akhtarhusen Malek

70 PIJ ROAD Gujarat
1.) VISHNUBHAI MANUBHAI PATEL

2.) GITABEN VISHNUBHAI PATEL

P. No 619, Ghanshyampura,

At Shapla, Ta. : Mahudha,

Dist. : Kheda.

NA

                  2,33,729.40 DA3 30-04-2017

All Pieces and Parcels of ,Residential Property situated at Sapla, Ta. 

Mahudha, Dist. : Kheda bearing sapla Gram Panchayat property No. 619, 

along with construction to be made therein, at Ghanshyampura

 VISHNUBHAI MANUBHAI PATEL

71 POR Gujarat
AAIYUBKHA SHERUKHA PATHAN

SABANABANU AIYUBKHAN PATHAN

Opp Mamaltadar Kacheri Station 

road, Waghodia, 

Vadodara,Gujarat-391760
2/8/36/1, Unda Faliya,

Waghodia, Vadodara 390019

2,29,956.21                  SUB_STD 10-06-2024

The Immovable property being Residential House – Waghodia Gram 

Panchayat No. 925/14 along with construction admeasuring about 48.87 

square meters, on land bearing city survey no. 971, admeasuring about 131.24 

square meters, situated at village Waghodia, Taluka Waghodia and District 

Vadodara, Sub-District Vadodara

SABANABANU AIYUBKHAN PATHAN

72 POR Gujarat DILIPBHAI BALWANTSINGH RANA

Garasiyawad, Vachlu Faliyu,

Koyli Gam, District: Vadodara,

Vadodara- 391330.

Mobile: 9998986951

1) B-4 Amarnath Society,

Opp. Mahani Mata Temple, Bajwa Road Karodiya, Vadodara 391310

2) C-101, Jalanand Township, Panchvati, Gorwa, Vadodara-390003

3) 39, Meet villa Duplex,

Koyli Nandesari Road,

Koyli,  Vadodara-391330

3,33,813.32                  DA2 30-06-2019

The Property situated at being house in Koyali Gam bearing C.S. No. 

793/A/2, adm. 73.88 Square Meter In garasiyavad, moje village Koyali, in the 

Registration District Vadodara, Sub District Vadodara 

Mr. Dilipbhai Balvantbhai Rana

73 SAYAJIPURA Gujarat HARSH SHAILESH SHAH

FLAT NO.3, FOURTH FLOOR, 

SHREE APARTMENT, 

BHASKAR FALIYA, WADI, 

VADODARA

NA

4,48,214.75                  DA2 28-10-2019

The immovable Property being Residential Flat No. 3 Fourth Floor, ITS 

admeasuring 24-83-09 Sq. Mtrs there on in the scheme known as "Shree 

Apartment" situated and constructed on the land bearing City Survey No. 66, 

Tika No. 10/3, vibhag-A of mouje Village Vadi (Vadodara-Kasba) in 

Registration District Vadodara and Sub Registration District Vadodara.

HARSH SHAILESH SHAH

74 SAYAJIPURA Gujarat MISTRY ADITYA UMESHBHAI,

1)A-205/2, 2nd Floor, Gaytri 

Flats, Near Gayatri Hall, Near 

Mahadev Talav, Wadi, Vadodara- 

390001

2) 390 Krishna Nagar, Near Vijay 

Wadi, Dabhoi Road, Soma Talav, 

Vadodara- 390025

7,41,318.15                  SUB_STD 30-04-2025

The Residential Flat no. A/205/2 on the 2st floor admeasuring 360 square 

foots Super built up area in “Gayatri Flats” constructed on the land lying 

being and situate at Village Vadodara Kasba sim (wadi area) bearing Revenue 

Survey no. 71 paiki being final plot no. 613 of T.P. Scheme no. 3 and 

corresponding City Survey no. 1497 and 1498 in the registration district sub 

district Vadodara

MISTRY ADITYA UMESHBHAI 

75 SAYAJIPURA Gujarat NARESHKUMAR CHHITALAL SHAH

D 16 & B 17, Ground Floor,

Shreejidham Apartment, Opp. 

Sankheda Dashalad Bhavan,

Waghodia Road, 
1.)C/52, Prayagraj Society, Near Rang Vatika temple, Waghodia Road, Vadodara

2.) Visalad vago, Chokasi Khadki, At- Dabhoi Dist. Vadodara

                11,46,953.92 DA2 28-10-2019

The immovable property being Residential Flat No. D/16 & B/17 each 

admeasuring 337 Sq. Fts and 390 sq. fts. With proportionate land area of 

12.93 sq. mtrs. and 14.96 sq. mtrs. respectively on the ground floor in Shreeji 

Dham Appartment constructed on land laying beaing and situated at village 

Bapod sim bearing Revenue Survey No. 705 being Final Plot No. 563 of T.P. 

scheme No. 3 admeasuring 1500 sq. mtrs. in the registration District sub 

District Vadodara

Mr. Nareshbhai Chitalal Shah

76 SAYAJIPURA Gujarat POOJA SADANAND GAURAV

204, Navnath Flats, Khedkar 

Faliya Wadi, Vadodara-390017

M.no. 9904553709

NA

                  5,44,821.70 SUB_STD 25-03-2022

All the pieces & parcel of the Immovable property being residential flat No. 

204 on the 2nd & 3rd floor each admeasuring 225 square foot totaling 450 

square foot super build up constructed area in “Navnath Flats” constructed on 

the land lying being and situated in khedkar faliya of wadi area at Vadodara 

kasba sim comprised in vibhag -A, Tika no. 9/1 and city survey no. 13 and 

15/A-2 in the registration district & sub district Vadodara

POOJA SADANAND GAURAV

77 SAYAJIPURA Gujarat SACHIN  RAMANBHAI  PARMAR
Flat No. 442, 4th Floor, Shri Hari 

Township, Ajwa Road, Vadodara
                  7,49,999.50 DA3 31-10-2017

All pieces & Parcels of property being Flat No. 442, 4th Floor, admeasuring 

about 32.00 sq. mtrs. & (common road & common plot area 33.2 Sq. Mtrs.) 

/built area in Shree Hari Township, constructed on land laying being and 

situated at moje village Bapod sim bearing Revenue Survey No. 257 paiki in 

the District & Registration sub District Vadodara

SACHIN  RAMANBHAI  PARMAR

78 SAYAJIPURA Gujarat VISHAL MAHENDRABHAI BHATT

310, Divya Ashish Complex-2,

Near Parivar Char Rasta,

Waghodiya Road, VADODARA 

                  5,42,525.30 DA3 31-03-2017

The immovable property being Residential Flat No. 310 on 3rd Floor, 

admeasuring 33.73 sq. mts. Super built up, in a scheme named Divya Ashish 

Complex-2, constructed on Plot No.6 (admeasuring 504 sq. mts.) and Plot 

No. 13 ( admeasuring 607 sq. mts. ) collectively admeasuring 1113 sq. mts. 

Lying being and situated at mouje vilaage Bapod sim bearing Revenue Survey 

No. 873, bearing Final plot No. 546 of T.P. Scheme No. 3 in the Registration 

District Sub District Vadodara

VISHAL MAHENDRABHAI BHATT

79 SAYAJIPURA Gujarat YOGESH BHAGVANDAS JADHAV

1) 303,Vithhalesh Appartment, 

Near Jay Ratna building, 

Navapura, Vadodara, Gujarat 

390001

2) Flat No 201, 2nd Floor, Shree 

Sharda Avenue, Opposite Maratha 

Mandir, Wadi, Vadodara-390017

                10,00,414.15 SUB_STD 30-07-2022

The property being Flat no. 201 on the 2nd Floor admeasuring 640 square 

foot super Built up area in the scheme known as “SHREE SHARDA 

AVENUE” constructed on a land lying being and situate at village Vadodara 

Kasba sim comprised in Tika No. 9/2 bearing City Survey No. 36/A, 

admeasuring 514.72 square foot as well as City Survey No. 36/B/1 

admeasuring 919.45 square foot in the registration district sub district 

Vadodara

Mr Yogesh Bhagvandas Jadhav

80 TARSALI Gujarat GOPALSINH MOHANSINH RATHOD

Ved temple chali, opp chepirog 

hospital,Karelibaug, Vadodara 

Gujarat-390018.

Mob: 8758110958

Ganesh Nagar, Bahechraji road, Karelibaug, Vadodara Gujarat-390018

7,11,181.22                  SUB_STD 28-04-2023

The immovable property Flat No. 104, 1st floor with construction SBA 

admeasuring, about 475.00 squrae foot in the scheme known as Nanjibhai 

Chambers, on land bearing ‘B’ Tikka No. 26/2, city survey No. 5071, 

Revenue Survey No. 744, admeasuring about 3387.99 paiki 2479 square 

meters, situated at Village Vadodara Kasba, karelibaug area, in the 

Registration district Vadodara

Mr.Gopalsinh Mohansinh Rathod

81 VAHERAKHADI Gujarat JAYESHBHAI JAYANTIBHAI WAGHELA

1) 1331, Bhathjivalua Faliyua, 

Tranol, Tal. & Dist.:-Anand,

Anand-388335

2) D-203,2nd Floor, Vibhag-D, 

Vimal Chaman, Sathi Nagar,

Vidhyanagar Road, Anand -

388001

NA

                  9,09,653.29 SUB_STD 31-03-2021

The Immovable Property being Flat No.D-203, 2nd Floor, Tower-D, having 

with undivided propionate share in common land admeasuring about 9.00 

Square Meters, along with construction super built up area admeasuring about 

40.89 Square Meter, in the Scheme Known as “VImal Chaman”, Sathi Nagar, 

on land bearing Revenue Survey  No.792 Paiki, T.P. Scheme No.7, Final Plot 

No.339, admeasuring about 5165.00 Square Meters, situated at Village-

Anand, Taluka and District Anand

JAYESHBHAI JAYANTIBHAI WAGHELA

82
VASNA 

ROAD
Gujarat

1.) SHANKAR GOVINDRAO GOTHGASTE

2.) HARSHADA SHANKAR GOTHGASTE

1.) 104 Navnath Flat, Khedkar 

Faliya, Wadi Rangmahal, 

Vadodara 390001

2.) Near Maharastra Krida Mahal, 

Opp Fadnis Vada, Rangmahal 

Wadi S.n Road, Padra 390017

173576.50 DA2 31-05-2019

The immovable Property being Flat No. 104 on the 1st Floor admeasuring 

350 Square Foot super build up area in a buliding name "Navnath Flats" 

constructed on a land lying being and situated in Khedkar Faliya of wadi area 

at village kasba sim comprised in Vibhag-A, Tikka No.9/1 and City Survey 

No.13 and 15/A-2 in the registration District Sub District Vadodara.

SHANKAR GOVINDRAO GOTHGASTE

83
WAGHODIA 

ROAD 
Gujarat JYOTI MAULIK PATEL

B-302, Third Floor, Premanand 

Flats, Premanand Kavi Ni Pole, 

Near Shanidev Temple, Wadi,

Vadodara-390001

NA

8,75,783.48                  SUB_STD 28-10-2024

The immovable property being “Premanand Flat” Vibhag A Tika No. 8/2, City 

Survey no - 118 admeasuring about 91.13.81 square meters, being wing-B, 

Third floor Flat No. B/302, area admeasuring super Builtup about 450 square 

foot situated at wadi,   in the Registration District Vadodara, Sub District 

Vadodara

JYOTI MAULIK PATEL

84
WAGHODIA 

ROAD 
Gujarat SAGAR ASHOKBHAI KAHAR

Flat No.110, Vikunth Complex,

Ganesh Mandir Road,

Navapura Corner,

Vadodara-390001

1) Madhuvan, Zupadpatti,

Waghodia Road,

Vadodara-390019.
                10,45,134.80 DA2 08-09-2019

85 WAGHODIA 

ROAD 
Gujarat SAGAR ASHOKBHAI KAHAR

22/B6, SRP Group 1 old lane, Lalbaug, Vadodara-390001

                  1,65,553.00 DA2 08-09-2019

The immovable property bearing flat No. 110, on 1st Floor, admeasuring 

74.32 sq.mts. built up area, together with undivided proportionate land 

admeasuring 26.01 sq.mts. in the scheme known as Vaikunth Complex, 

situated in City Survey Vibhag-B, Tikka No.27/2, City Survey No.3-A-B-D-E-

1 in Babajipura area of Vadodara Kasba, in the Registration District Sub 

District Vadodara

Sagar Ashokbhai Kahar



86
WAGHODIA 

ROAD 
Gujarat SUDHIRBHAI BHAILALBHAI PARMAR

1/7, Parmar Faliyu, Morlipura, Ta- 

waghodia vadodara-390019

35, Parmar Faliyu, Morlipura, Ta- waghodia vadodara-390019

2,73,449.25                  DA2 10-12-2019

The Immovable Property being flat no. 351,352,353 admeasuring 81 square 

meters together with undivided proportionate land admeasuring 40.00 Square 

meters in the scheme known as Shreeji Darshan housing complex, situated on 

land bearing revenue survey no. 241/1 paiki, bearing final plot no. 151/1 and 

151/2 admeasuring 8975.00 square meters of TP Schemes No.6 in the district 

and registration sub district Vadodara

SUDHIRBHAI BHAILALBHAI PARMAR

87 Bhinar Gujarat
(1)TEJASKUMAR  MOHANBHAI   PATEL

(2)Kantaben Mohanbhai Patel

Desai Faliyu, Bhinar, At Po. 

Bhinar, Ta. Vansda, Dist. Navsari-

396590
(1) Mr. Chetankumar Sumanbhai Patel; Highschool Faliyu, Khambhliya, Po. Unai, Ta. 

Vansda, Dist. Navsari.

(2) Mr. Bhagubhai Mavjibhai Patel; Desai Faliyu, At Po. Bhinar, Ta. Vansda, Dist. 

Navsari.

7,45,483.12                  SUB_STD 28-11-2022

All the piece and parcel of the immovable property Gamtal land residential 

building (to be constructed thereon) situatedat City Survey No. 171 Paikee 

Plot No. 99(48.01 Sq. mtrs. OR 516 Sq. Fts.), Champawadi, Vansda, Ta. 

Vansda, Dist. Navsari 

Belongs to Mr. Tejaskumar Mohanbhai Patel and Mrs. Kantaben Mohanbhai Patel.

88 Chikhli Gujarat HARESHBHAI VRAJLAL GAJERA

Flat no. 402, Building No. C 

Gokuldham Residency, Chikhli, 

Ta. Chikhli, Dist. Navsari (1) Mr. Salimbhai Musajibhai Masbi, Res at Flat no.101, Gokuldham Society, At Po 

Chikhli.

(2) Mr. Riteshbhai Chimanbhai Rajput, Res at Dhobivad, Ta. Chikhli, Dist. Navsari.

5,29,599.76                  DA2 01-10-2022

All the pieces and parcel of the immovable property Gokuldham Residency, 

Building –C, Flat no-402, 4th floor constructed admeasuring 73.51sq 

mtrs(constructed on C.S No.2063 paiki land & C.S No.646 paiki land) 

situated at Chikhli, Ta. Chikhli Dist. Navsari.

Belongs to Mr. Haresh Vrajlal Gajera.

89 Killa-Pardi Gujarat ABDULKADIR MOHIDDIN SHAIKH

4/A , 4th floor, Mazda Co. op. 

Hsg. Soc. Ltd Saiyad Street, Near 

bus stop, Valsadi Zampa, Killa 

Pardi. Dist- Valsad

2,03,393.00                  DA3 19-04-2022

All those pieces and parcel of Flat No. 4-A, admeasuring 69.67 sq. mtrs. 4th 

floor, bearing municipal house No. 5000/21 constructed on Gamtal land 

bearing city survey No. 3043 building known as “Mazda co-opp. Housing 

society ltd.” Situated at saiyad street, valsadi zampa, killa pardi, Dist- Valsad.

Belongs to Abdulkadir M Shaikh

90 Navsari Gujarat Mr. Manishkumar Dalpatbhai Tandel

S/O: Dalpatbhai Tandel, 170, 

Purwad Street, Junathana, 

Navsari, Gujarat 396445

1. Mr. Dalpatbhai Dajibhai Tandel, Add. 3/106, Puwad street, Kshtriy panch wadi, 

junathana, Navsari, Navsari Gujarat, 396445

2. Mr. Shaileshkumar Veljibhai Patel, Add. Gamtal, Khadsupa, Navsari.
9,95,865.00                  SUB_STD 02-05-2025 i.e. NPA date

All the pieces and parcel of immovable property situated at Navsari on land  

bearing “C” Tenure land Tika No.49, City Survey No.2067 paiki 2068 to 

2071 paiki land Paiki Construction Paiki undivided portion of 26.21 sq. 

meters land below building construction paiki First Floor constructed Office 

No.03 admeasuring 22.30 sq. meters bearing Navsari Municipal No 1835 

Ward No. 02 which is situated at Toral Co-op Housing Society Ltd, Paradise 

Tower, Navsari Tal and Dist. Navsari.                                            

Belonging to Mr. Manishkumar Dalpatbhai Tandel.

91 Jamnagar Gujarat Mahipatsinh Pratapsinh Jadeja

92 Quarter Mer samaj, 

Aerodam Road, Khodiyar 

colony Jamnagar

6,96,109.00             SUB_STD 18-09-2024
At Village: Bed, Ta&Di. Jamnagar, Om Shree-2, revenue Survey 

no.213/Paiki-1, Sub plot No.41/B, Jamnagar
Mahipatsinh Pratapsinh Jadeja

92 SSI SURENDRANAGAR Gujarat INDRASINH SOMSINH SOLANKI AND 

NIRUBEN MAHOBATSINH PARMAR

AT & POST KALAM, 

LAKHTAR, 

SURENDRANAGAR

12,39,413.03           SUB_STD 08-10-2024

ALL  THE PIECES AND PARCELS OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY AT 

RESIDENTIAL HOUSE FOR G.F. AND F.F. RESIDENTIAL BUILDING 

FOR NORTH SIDE OF SUB PLOT NO-10+11 OF WADHWAN, R.S. 

NO-2026,SURENDRANAGAR, T.P.S. NO-2, F.P NO-57,RANJIT 

NAGAR , B/H NEW SP SCHOOL,NEW 80 FEET ROAD , AT -

SURENDRANAGAR, WADHWAN ,DIST- SURENDRANAGAR

INDRASINH SOMSINH SOLANKI AND NIRUBEN MAHOBATSINH 

PARMAR

93 Morbi Gujarat Florice Ceramic LLP

1) Ramnik Dayabhai Baraiya[Partner/Guarantor]

2) 

BharatbhaiBhagvanjibhaiCharola[Partner/Guarantor

]

3) Dipak 

JashmatbhaiPadsumbiya[Partner/Guarantor]

4) Hitesh Manilal Patel  [Partner/Guarantor]

5) Vijay BhagavanjibhaiCharola[Partner/Guarantor]

6) Sandip RameshbhaiKasundra [Partner/Guarantor]

7) VivekkumarMilanbhaiKavar  [Partner/Guarantor]        

8) 

AshvinbhaiHirjibhaiBhatasana[Partner/Guarantor]

9) Hardik Nagjibhai Panara[Partner/Guarantor]

10) RameshbhaiHarjibhaiBhattasana 

[Partner/Guarantor]                        

Florice Ceramic LLP

S. No. 507p2/p2, B/h Admin 

Vitrified, Khokhra Hanuman 

Road, Village: Bela (Rangpar), 

Tal. &Dist. Morbi     

1) Ramnik Dayabhai Baraiya [Partner/ Guarantor],

401, Shivam Apartment, Narsang Society, Ravapar Road, Morbi 

2) Bharatbhai Bhagvanjibhai Charola [Partner/ Guarantor],

2-Sardar Society,Near Shri Hari Tower,Ravapr Road, Morbi - 363641

 

3) Dipak Jashmatbhai Padsumbiya [Partner / Guarantor],

At,NaniVavdi, Morbi-363641

4) Hitesh Manilal Patel [Partner / Guarantor],

Nityanand Society-1, Near Gayatri Vidhayalay, Morbi-363641 

5) Vijay Bhagavanjibhai Charola [Partner / Guarantor],

2-Sardar Society,Near ShriHari Tower,Ravapr Road, Morbi - 363641

6) Sandip Rameshbhai Kasundra [Partner / Guarantor],

1,Vivekanand Nagar,Kunjgali-1, Ravapar Road, Morbi - 363641

7) Vivekkumar Milanbhai Kavar [Partner / Guarantor],

Limda Street, Po. Khakhrechi, Rajkot-363630

8) Ashvinbhai Hirjibhai Bhatasana [ Partner / Guarantor],

Shastrinagar, Opp.Akshardham Appartment, Ravapar Road, Morbi-363641

9) Hardik Nagjibhai Panara [ Partner / Guarantor],

Shree Ram Krushna,AnantaNagar,Street No-6, Kalawad Road, Rajkot-360005

10) Rameshbhai Harjibhai Bhattasana [ Partner / Guarantor]

ShastriNagar,OppAkshar Dham Appartment, Ravapar Road, Morbi-363641

3,19,61,965.00        DA1 31-03-2025

Factory land and building standing on N.A. Land of Survey no. S. No. 

507p2/p2 having land area 19366.00 Sq. Mtr., situated at Village: Bela 

Rangpar, Tal. &Dist: Morbi in the name of the Florice Ceramic LLP 

Florice Ceramic LLP

94A Morbi Gujarat Claymine Microns LLP

Claymine Microns LLP

S. No. 59/p1, Sartanpar Road, At: 

Ratavirda, Ta: Wankaner, Dist: 

Morbi, Gujarat - 363641

1) Kevinbhai Ravjibhai Patel [Partner / Guarantor], 

A/203 Ganga Darshan Apartment, Madhuram Society, Canal Road, 

Opp. Ramco Bungalows, Ravapar, Tal & Dist: Morbi.

2) Rajni Dharamshi Moradiya [Guarantor],

At: Amreli, Tal & Dist: Morbi.

3) Dharmendra Amrutlal Detroja [Partner / Guarantor],

57, Madhuram Society, Near Canal, Ravapar Road, Morbi, Tal & Dist: Morbi.

4) Hitendrabhai Trikamjibhai Khokhani [Guarantor],

95 Lawwas, Near Laxminarayan Temple, Tankara, Tal & Dist: Morbi.

5) Savankumar Pravinbhai Khokhani [Guarantor], 

Laxminarayan Street, Tankara, Tal & Dist: Morbi.

6) Upendrabhai Nanjibhai Kaila [Guarantor], 

Navi Street, Khakharechi, Tal: Maliya, Dist: Morbi.

7) Nileshbhai Amarshibhai Godhaviya [Guarantor], 

At: Bahadurgadh, Tal & Dist: Morbi.

8) Pankajbhai Durlabhjibhai Barasra [Guarantor], 

At: Ghunada, Tal & Dist: Morbi.

9) Akash Maheshbhai Moradiya [Guarantor], 

Subhash Nagar, Street No-2, Block No-43 A, Ravapar Road, Morbi, Dist: Morbi.

10) Manilal Muljibhai Boda [Partner / Guarantor],

101, Khushbu App, Narayan Nagar Society, Opp. Satya Sai Heart Hospital,

Kalawad Road, RAJKOT, Tal & Dist: Rajkot.

11) Ravjibhai Ambabhai Ughreja [Partner / Guarantor],

A/203, Ganga Darshan Apartment, Madhuram Soc, Morbi Tal & Dist:.Morbi.

12) Pradhyuman Ratilal Patel [Partner / Guarantor],

102, Iskon Palace, A Wing, Opp. Ramco Bunglow, Morbi, Tal & Dist:.Morbi

13) Dineshbhai Gandubhai Detroja [Partner / Guarantor],

Shreekunj, Madhuram Society, Block-53, Ravapar Road, Morbi, Tal & Dist: Morbi.

14,30,97,955.00      DA2 29-06-2023

Factory land and building constructed thereon situated at Survey no. 59p1, 

Ratavirada, Sartanpar Road, At Ratavirda, Taluka-Wankaner, Dist- Morbi land 

area admeasuring 27620.00 Sq. Mt. standing in the name of M/s Claymine 

Microns LLP 

Claymine Microns LLP

94B Morbi Gujarat Claymine Microns LLP

Claymine Microns LLP

S. No. 59/p1, Sartanpar Road, At: 

Ratavirda, Ta: Wankaner, Dist: 

Morbi, Gujarat - 363641

14) Vinod Gordhanbhai Vamja [Guarantor],

At: Hadmatiya, Tankara, Tal & Dist: Morbi.

15)  Arvind Harjivanbhai Vidja [Guarantor],

301, Madhuram Apartment, Madhuram Society, Canal Road, Nr. Kohinoor Hall, Morbi,

Tal & Dist: Morbi.

16)  Paresh Amrutlal Detroja [Partner / Guarantor],

57, Madhuram Society, Near Canal, Ravapar Road, Morbi, Tal & Dist: Morbi.

17)  Ravindra Pranjivanbhai Aghara [Partner / Guarantor],

 Ravi yog, Naklank park, behind GIDC, Sanala Road, Morbi, Tal & Dist: Morbi

18)  Amrutlal Rugnathbhai Detroja [Partner / Guarantor],

 Plot No.57, Madhuram Society, Ravapar Road, Morbi, Tal & Dist: Morbi.

19)  Hanshaben Jayantilal Vidja [Guarantor],

 D- 45, Aalap Green City,Raiy Road, RAJKOT, Tal & Dist: Rajkot.

20)  Nileshbhai Bhanjibhai Kavar [Guarantor],

 At: Lalpar, Tal & Dist: Morbi.

21)  Chaitanyakumar Jagdishchandra Patel [Partner / Guarantor],

 403-shree Hari Tower, Beh. Sardar Patel Society, Ravapar, Morbi, Dist: Morbi

22)  Ramilaben Jayshukhbhai Mendpara [Partner / Guarantor],

 Block No-20, Asha Park Society, Kanya Chhatralay Road, Morbi, Dist: Morbi

23)  Chhayaben Dharmendrabhai Detroja [Partner / Guarantor],

 57, Madhuram Society, Nr.Ramco Bunglow, Ravapar Road, Morbi, Dist.: Morbi

24)  Dalpatbhai Rugnathbhai Detroja [Partner / Guarantor],

  At: Bangavadi, Tal: Tankara, Dist: Morbi

25)  Snehal Pareshbhai Detroja [Partner / Guarantor],

 57,Madhuram Society, Near Canal, Ravapar Road, Morbi, Tal & Dist.: Morbi.

26)  Savitaben Amrutlal Detroja [Partner / Guarantor],

 57, Madhuram Society, Near Canal, Ravapar Road, Morbi, Tal & Dist.: Morbi.

27)  Milan Jagdishchandra Chadmiya [Guarantor],

   At: Khareda, Tal & Dist: Morbi.

14,30,97,955.00      DA2 29-06-2023

Factory land and building constructed thereon situated at Survey no. 59p1, 

Ratavirada, Sartanpar Road, At Ratavirda, Taluka-Wankaner, Dist- Morbi land 

area admeasuring 27620.00 Sq. Mt. standing in the name of M/s Claymine 

Microns LLP 

Claymine Microns LLP

94C Morbi Gujarat Claymine Microns LLP

Claymine Microns LLP

S. No. 59/p1, Sartanpar Road, At: 

Ratavirda, Ta: Wankaner, Dist: 

Morbi, Gujarat - 363641

28)  Ashokbhai Rughnathbhai Detroja [Partner / Guarantor],

 Block No-402, Dharam Appartment, B/H Krishna School, Ghunda Road, Ravapar, Morbi

29)  Chandresh Narshibhai Barasara [Partner / Guarantor],

  At: Ghunada Sajanpar, Dis-Morbi

30)  Daxaba Surendrasinh Jadeja [Partner / Guarantor],

 Block No1, Tatanagar, Meghaninagar, Ahmedabad

31)  Surendrasinh Jorubha Jadeja [Partner / Guarantor],

 Block No1, Tatanagar, Meghaninagar, Ahmedabad

32)  Urmilaben Arjunbhai Suva [Partner / Guarantor],

303, Kevlam 2, Jalaram 3 Street No-2, Opp Bharat Dairy, University Road, Rajkot

33)  Lilu Kamleshbhai Modhvadiya [Partner / Guarantor],

101, Silver Shine Appartment, University Road, Panchayat Chowk, Jalaram-4, Rajkot

34)  Mayursinh Prabhatsinh Jadeja [Partner / Guarantor],

 At-Timbdi, Latipur, Jamnagar

35)  Jayantilal Nanjibhai Amrutiya [Partner / Guarantor],

Block No-135, Subhashnagar, Street No-5A, Opp Nirmal Vidhyalay, Ravapar Road,Morbi

36)  Kapil Kirtibhai Bhimani [Partner / Guarantor],

 201, Giriraj Complex, Behind Big Bazaar, Bhavani Chowk, Rajkot Sau Uni Area, Rajkot

14,30,97,955.00      DA2 29-06-2023

Factory land and building constructed thereon situated at Survey no. 59p1, 

Ratavirada, Sartanpar Road, At Ratavirda, Taluka-Wankaner, Dist- Morbi land 

area admeasuring 27620.00 Sq. Mt. standing in the name of M/s Claymine 

Microns LLP 

Claymine Microns LLP

95 Morbi Gujarat Tekza Ceramic LLP

Tekza Ceramic LLP

Survey No. 192, Village : 

Ratavirda, Ta. Wankaner  & Dist: 

Morbi, 363641

1) Jaydeep Narshibhai Dalsaniya [Designated Partner/Guarantor],       

Vivekanand nagar-3, Ravapar Road, Morbi -363641

2) Pankaj Rameshbhai Gami [Designated Partner /Guarantor],

At: Thorala, Morbi

3) Bharatbhai Nagjibhai Rangpariya [Designated Partner /Guarantor],              

At: Ghunada, Sajanpar, Morbi 

4) LalitBhai Bhagwanjibhai Dalsania [Designated Partner /Guarantor],        

Umiyanagar Society-3, Ghunda Road, Ravapar, Morbi 

5) Vasudevbhai Pranjivan Kunadariya [Partner/Guarantor],

Nichi Mandal, Morbi

6) Manojkumar Ramjibhai Kalariya [Partner/Guarantor],              

Keshavnagar, Jivapar Chakampar, Morbi 

7) Pitushkumar Vanjibhai Gami [Partner/Guarantor],                    

At: Vankiya, Surendranagar 

10,47,57,122.00      DA2 31-12-2023

1. Plant and Machiney at the Unit Premises 

2. Factory land and building (built up area Sq. Mt. 17984.90) standing on 

N.A. Land of Survey No. 192, total admeasuring Sq. Mt. 22764.00 of village 

Ratavirda, Opp. Color Tile Vitrified, Off. Sartanpar Road, Tal-Wankaner, Dist-

Morbi in the name of the Tekza Ceramic LLP 

Tekza Ceramic LLP

96 Lalpar-Morbi Gujarat RIKON CERAMICS

Survey No. 79/3, 8-A NH, Behind 

Canton Ceramic, Makansar, 

Morbi - 363 642

1) Village: Lilapar Tal & Dist.: Morbi

2) Village: Lilapar Tal & Dist.: Morbi

3) 54, Dethariyavas At vill: Lilapar Tal & Dist.: Morbi

4) 54, Dethariyavas At vill: Lilapar Tal & Dist.: Morbi

5) 54, Dethariyavas At vill: Lilapar Tal & Dist.: Morbi

2,78,10,416.46        DA2 27-02-2024

Factory Land and building in the name of unit RIKON CERAMICS situated at 

Survey No. 79/3, By 8-A National Highway, At: Makansar, Ta: Morbi, Dist.: 

Morbi-363642 totally admeasuring 12946.59 Square yard

RIKON CERAMICS

97 Lalpar-Morbi Gujarat WHITECITY CERAMIC PVT LTD

Survey No. 149p1/p2, Near 

Finomax Ceramic, Jetpar Road, 

At: Pipali, Ta &Dist: Morbi-

363642

1) 22, Raj Society, Nazar Baug Road, Morbi, Gujarat-363642.

2) House No. 61, Uma Residency, At: Pipali, Ta & Dist: Morbi-363642.

3) Darbar Vas, At: Varsana, Ta: Anjar, Dist: Kachchh-370240.

4) Nirmala Convent Road, Opp. Savani Hall, 3, Yoginiketan Plot, At: Rajkot, Gujarat-

360001.

5) Vraj Bhumi, Ramnagar Society, Opp. Durlabh Party Plot, Shanala Road, Morbi-

363641.

6) At: Jasmatgadh , Ta. & Dist.-Morbi-363641.

7) At: Jasmatgadh , Ta. & Dist.-Morbi-363641.

8) Vraj Bhumi, Ramnagar Society, Opp. Durlabh Party Plot, Shanala Road, Morbi-

363641.

3,55,05,851.24        DA1 28-06-2024

1) Plant and Machineries of the Unit.

2) Factory Land & Building standing in the name of the firm M/s. Whitecity 

Ceramic Private Limited on total land admeasuring 13658.00 Square Meters 

at Sr. No. 149p1/p2, Nr. Finomax Ceramic, Jetpar Road, Village: Pipali, Ta: 

Morbi, Dist: Morbi.

WHITECITY CERAMIC PVT LTD

98 Alka Chowk Gujarat VIJAYSINH KISHORSINH JADEJA & 

KISHORSINH KANUBHA JADEJA

1 ) SHIV GANGA SOCIETY-4,

NEAR DHIRUBHAI VADI,

OFF-DAL MILL ROAD, 

SURENDRANAGAR-363001

2)MOMAI KRUPA, 

MAHAVEER NAAGR, STREET 

NO 3/B, NEAR LAKHNO 

BUNGLOW, GANDHIGRAM, 

RAJKOT- 360007

NA

11,80,249.54           SUB_STD 29-07-2024

Pot no 30, land admeasuring 98.00 sq. mts. Of Dudhrej Revenue 

Survey No.558 paiki, situated at “Shiv Ganga Park”, Street No 5, Nr. 

Gayatri Society, Dal Mill Road, At Surendranagar within municipal 

limits of Surendranagar Dudhrej Municipality 

Vijaysinh Kishorsinh Jadeja

99 Patdi Gujarat ANILKUMAR KANAIYALAL THAKKAR

SAHJANAD 

PARK,HANUMANJI NA 

MANDIR SAME, GRAM 

PANCHAYAT BAROI, 

MUNDRA ,KUTCH PIN CODE-

370421 

4,90,551.00             DA3 31-10-2022
Residential Building at survey no-1611/P, Plot NO-52, Matrubhumi 

Flat, Second Floor, Flat no-303, 64 Sq Meter, Block B, Patdi, Ta-

Dasada, Dist-Surendranagar

Anilkumar Kanaiyalal Thakkar

100 Chotila Gujarat DINESHBHAI VIHABHAI KHORANI

SUNRISE RESIDENCY, SUB 

PLOT NO.30 TO 32/17, NR. 

SHASHTRINAGAR, BH. 

APMC, OFF RAJKOT - 

AHMEDABAD HIGHWAY, 

CHOTILA
SUNRISE RESIDENCY,  NR. SHASHTRINAGAR, BH. APMC, OFF RAJKOT - 

AHMEDABAD HIGHWAY, CHOTILA

11,55,046.00           SUB_STD 01-11-2023

All the pieces and  parcel of the immovable property  & Residential 

building situated at r.s.No.1, City Survey No.1455 Paiki, Sub plot  

No.30 TO 32/17,(59.50 sq mtrs),  SUNRISE RESIDENCY, CHOTILA 

Taluka CHOTILA Dist. SURENDRANAGAR

DINESHBHAI VIHABHAI KHORANI



101 Chotila Gujarat Laxmiben Jivabhai Tramta / Jivabhai 

Shamlabhai Tramta

VRUNDAVAN SOCIETY, 

PLOT NO.128, BH. SAPNA 

HOTEL, OFF RAJKOT 

AHMEDABAD HIGHWAY, 

CHOTILA

6,78,149.00             SUB_STD 28-02-2024

All the pieces and  parcel of the immovable property  & Residential 

building situated at r.s.No.5/1 PAIKI 1 ,plot  No.128, VRUNDAVAN 

RESIDENCY, BH. SAPNA HOTEL, OFF RAJKOT-AHMEDABAD 

HIGHWAY, CHOTILA Taluka CHOTILA Dist. SURENDRANAGAR

Laxmiben Jivabhai Tramta

102 RAJPAR MORBI Gujarat
BALAJI STRIP INDUSTRIES PARTNER 1 

:PRAVINBHAI  AVCHARBHAI JIVANI 

PARTNER 2 DILIP NATVARLAL JIVANI

BALAJI STRIP 

INDUSTRIES,RAJPAR 

CHOWKDI,SKAT 

SANLA,MORBI

10,30,461.33            DA2 31-03-2025 Symbolic Possession of Shop No.20,Rishi corner,GF,Plot 

no:20,Ward No.12/A,NH 8A,Gandhidham,Dist:Kutch
Pravinbhai Avcharbhai Jivani

103 JUNAGADH Gujarat MR. NARESHKUMAR RAMCHAND VASVANI

A 402, VRUNDAVAN 

APPARTMENT, GIRIRAJ 

MAIN ROAD, JUNAGADH

11,20,560.32           DA3 08-01-2017 304, Sarthi Appartment, Rs. No. 105 & 202/1, Plot No.14, Junagadh MR. NARESHKUMAR RAMCHAND VASVANI

104 JUNAGADH Gujarat MR. PARESH MAHENDRAKUMAR 

KADECHA

B 203, DIP PUJAN 

APPARTMENT, VANZAVAD, 

JUNAGADH

6,10,128.12             DA3 08-01-2018
401, Rudra Appartment, Vanzavad, Block No. 15, CS No.593/9, 

Junagadh
MR. PARESH MAHENDRAKUMAR KADECHA

105 JUNAGADH Gujarat MR. CHANDRAHAS MANSUKHBHAI 

RAYCHURA

BHALSEL, TA. TALALA, 

GIRSOMNATH
5,93,876.53             DA3 09-01-2019

G-2, Ground Floor, Shri RadhaRaman, Co-Op, Ho. SO. Ltd, Zanzarda 

Road, Junagadh
MR. CHANDRAHAS MANSUKHBHAI RAYCHURA

106 JUNAGADH Gujarat MRS. KOMALBEN VIKRAMBHAI DER

3, AYODHYA APPARTMENT, 

NANDANVAN ROAD, 

JOSHIPARA, JUNAGADH

5,87,388.30             DA3 09-01-2019 302, Royalking Appartment, Khalilpur Road, Junagadh MRS. KOMALBEN VIKRAMBHAI DER

107 JUNAGADH Gujarat MR. BHAVESHBHAI GORDHANBHAI GOHEL
Shivdham, Kothariya Road, 

Kanaiya Chowk, Junagadh
8,95,837.84             SUB_STD 05-01-2024 Flat No.7, 4th Floor, Kundan Complex, Mangnath Road, Junagadh

MR. BHAVESHBHAI GORDHANBHAI GOHEL & JYOTSANABEN 

BHAVESH GOHEL

108 MENDPARA Gujarat Mr. DIPAKBHAI CHANDUBHAI BHARAD
KHARACHIYA TA.BHESAN 

DIST.HUNAGADH
7,14,204.10             DA3 29-10-2015

R.S.NO.286/P, PLOT NO.22, RAJHANS APARTMENT , FOURTH 

FLOOR , FOURTH FLOOR , JIN PLOT AREA, BHESAN , DIST-

JUNAGADH

Mr. DIPAKBHAI CHANDUBHAI BHARAD

109 TIMBAWADI Gujarat MR. RAMESH JIVANBHAI VAJA
201, Paavan Appartment, 

Divya Park Society, Junagadh
4,38,703.00             DA3 07-08-2021

Flat No. 401, 4th Floor, Wing-A, Vrajdham Appartment, P No. 24 to 

31, Govardhan Nagar 2, Joshipura, Junagadh
MR. RAMESH JIVANBHAI VAJA

110 TIMBAWADI Gujarat MR. RAMESH JIVANBHAI VAJA
201, Paavan Appartment, 

Divya Park Society, Junagadh
1,71,254.00             DA3 07-08-2021

Flat No. 401, 4th Floor, Wing-A, Vrajdham Appartment, P No. 24 to 

31, Govardhan Nagar 2, Joshipura, Junagadh
MR. RAMESH JIVANBHAI VAJA

111 TIMBAWADI Gujarat MR. ARVINDBHAI MADHABHAI SOJITRA
Amargadh, Mendrada, 

Junagadh
4,59,468.51             SUB_STD 04-01-2024

R. S. No. 42/5 Paiky, P no. 38/P, Sub Plot No. 38, Block No. 4, 

Gomatinandan Near Santeshwar Road, Joshipura, Junagadh
MR. ARVINDBHAI MADHABHAI SOJITRA

112 UNA Gujarat RAKUSWA FOODS ARAJANBHAI NARANBHAI RAKHOLIYA

AT CHORALI MOLI, TAL GIR 

GADHADA, DIST GIR 

SOMNATH
AT CHORALI MOLI, TAL GIR GADHADA, DIST GIR SOMNATH

1,32,54,676.00        DA3 28-06-2018

FOOD PROCESSING UNIT, NON AGRICULTURE  LAND AT SR 

NO.46/P 1 ADMEASURING OF 4047.00 SQ MTR, AT CHORALI 

MOLI, TAL GIR GADHADA, DIST GIR SOMNATH, SAURASHTRA, 

GUJARAT 

ARJANBHAI NARANBHAI RAKHOLIYA

113 UNA Gujarat PANKAJ TRADING CO PANKAJBHAI PRAGJIBAI MALAVIYA

AT VADAVIYALA, TAL GIR 

GADHADA, DIST GIR 

SOMNATH
AT VADAVIYALA, TAL GIR GADHADA, DIST GIR SOMNATH

91,75,850.00           DA3 31-03-2024

RESIDENTIAL MORGAGED PROPERTY AT S.NO.352/ P 1, PLOT 

NO.2-A, T.P.SCHEME NO.2, F.P.NO.106, DAYANAND SOCIETY, 

NEAR SHISHUBHARTI SCHOOL, UNA, DIST GIR SOMNATH, PIN 

362560

PRAGJIBHAI NATHUBHAI MALAVIYA

114 VERAVAL Gujarat MRS. MUKTABEN PARSOTAM LODHIY

NEAR BALKUNJ 

SCHOOL,AZAD SOCIETY 

VERAVAL JUNADH(AT 

PRESENT GIR 

SOMNATH)362266

3,15,075.18             DA1 28-02-2024

RS NO 197/1-2,198/1-2,207,208,209,210/1-2,211,SANAD NO 65/83-

84 PAIKI N A LAND PLOT NO 106 PAIKI RESIDENTIAL HOUSE 

PROPERTY SITUATED NAGAR PALIKA WARD NO 2 SHIVAJI 

NAGAR HOUSE NAMES AS SHITAL AT CITY TALUKA .VERAVAL 

DIST GIR SOMNATH.

MUKTABEN PARSHOTAMBHAI LODHIYA  ,UMESHBHAI 

PARSHOTAMBHAI LODHIYA

115 ZANZARDA Gujarat MR. DEEPAK SURESHCHANDRA DUVANI

Block No. 102/103, Vallabh 

Apartment 3, B/H Swami 

Mandir, Junagadh 362001

6,66,330.00             D 1 25-04-2024

All the piece and parcel of the residential flat No. 406having buit up 

are 46.94 sq. mtr. Situated on Fourth Floor of building known as 

“Sagar Complex” constructed on Plot No. 2 & 3 Total land 

admesuaring 488.79 sq. mtr. Known as “ Janak Nagar” of residential 

purpose Non Agri land of R.S. No. 132/1/P. Acr. 1.32 Gu. Of Moje 

Gam Junagdh

MR. DEEPAK SURESHCHANDRA DUVANI

116 ZANZARDA Gujarat MR. DEEPAK SURESHCHANDRA DUVANI

Block No. 102/103, Vallabh 

Apartment 3, B/H Swami 

Mandir, Junagadh 362001

6,63,880.00             D 1 25-04-2024

All the piece and parcel of the residential flat No. 405 having buit up 

are 48.03 sq. mtr. Situated on Fourth Floor of building klnown as 

“Sagar Complex” constructed on Plot No. 2 & 3 Total land 

admesuaring 488.79 sq. mtr. Known as “ Janak Nagar” of residential 

purpose Non Agri land of R.S. No. 132/1/P. Acr. 1.32 Gu. Of Moje 

Gam Junagdh

MR. DEEPAK SURESHCHANDRA DUVANI

117 ZANZARDA Gujarat MR. DEEPAK SURESHCHANDRA DUVANI

Block No. 102/103, Vallabh 

Apartment 3, B/H Swami 

Mandir, Junagadh 362001

2,05,553.00             D 1 25-04-2024

All the piece and parcel of the residential flat No. 405 having buit up 

are 48.03 sq. mtr. Situated on Fourth Floor of building klnown as 

“Sagar Complex” constructed on Plot No. 2 & 3 Total land 

admesuaring 488.79 sq. mtr. Known as “ Janak Nagar” of residential 

purpose Non Agri land of R.S. No. 132/1/P. Acr. 1.32 Gu. Of Moje 

Gam Junagdh

MR. DEEPAK SURESHCHANDRA DUVANI

118 ZANZARDA Gujarat MRS. NEELABEN MEHULBHAI GONDHA

Plot No. 405, 4th Floor, 

Ridhdhivila Apartment, 

Sidhdhivinayak 1, Joshipura, 

Junagadh 362001

3,08,372.00             D 1 19-05-2024

All the piece and parcel of a built up area sq. mtr. 36.48 of a 

residential Flat No. 405 on 4th
 Floor constructed on total land sq. mtr. 

1618.07 of Plot No. 66 to 74 survey No. 47/1/ paiky 1 known as “Riddhi Vila 

Apartment” situated at Siddhi Vinayak -1 , Joshipura locality in the city of 

Junagadh

Nilaben Mehulbhai Gondha & Mehulbhai Babubhai Gondha

119 ZANZARDA Gujarat MRS. NEELABEN MEHULBHAI GONDHA

Plot No. 405, 4th Floor, 

Ridhdhivila Apartment, 

Sidhdhivinayak 1, Joshipura, 

Junagadh 362001

3,96,580.00             D 1 19-05-2024

All the piece and parcel of a built up area sq. mtr. 36.48 of a 

residential Flat No. 405 on 4th
 Floor constructed on total land sq. mtr. 

1618.07 of Plot No. 66 to 74 survey No. 47/1/ paiky 1 known as “Riddhi Vila 

Apartment” situated at Siddhi Vinayak -1 , Joshipura locality in the city of 

Junagadh

Nilaben Mehulbhai Gondha & Mehulbhai Babubhai Gondha

120 ZANZARDA Gujarat MRS. NEELABEN MEHULBHAI GONDHA

Plot No. 405, 4th Floor, 

Ridhdhivila Apartment, 

Sidhdhivinayak 1, Joshipura, 

Junagadh 362001

1,89,823.09             D 1 19-05-2024

All the piece and parcel of a built up area sq. mtr. 36.48 of a 

residential Flat No. 405 on 4th
 Floor constructed on total land sq. mtr. 

1618.07 of Plot No. 66 to 74 survey No. 47/1/ paiky 1 known as “Riddhi Vila 

Apartment” situated at Siddhi Vinayak -1 , Joshipura locality in the city of 

Junagadh

Nilaben Mehulbhai Gondha & Mehulbhai Babubhai Gondha

121 ZANZARDA Gujarat MR. EUGENE KENNETH FERNANDES

"Shree  Chamunda Krupa" , 

Aditya Nagar,Off. Shanteshvar 

Mandir Road,Joshipura, 

Junagadh.

14,53,619.00           SUB_STD 28-11-2024

All the piece & Parcel of the said residential house having built up 

area 44.88 SqM constructed on Land adm 1.22 SqM of Plot No. 32p 

and Land Adm 82.37 SqM of Plot No. 31p, Total land Adm 83.59 SqM 

of NA RS No. 55p bearing CSNo. 22031 Sheet No. 22 and final plot 

no. 31 and 32p situated in Joshipura Village within limits of Junagadh 

Municipal corporation.

 Mrs. Valentina Eugene Fernandes

122 JUNAGADH Gujarat MRS. RAJIBEN RANABHAI SOSA AND 

MAYURKUMAR RANABHAI SOCHA

N.A.

Plot No. 57, Survey No.40p 

and 41p, situated at 

"SUDAMA", Timbavadi, 

Junagadh,362015
       19,91,159.00 

SUB_STD 22.08.2025

Immovable property being Residential House constructed on total land area 

89-60 Sq.Mtrs.(built up area 53-73 Sq.Mtrs) of Plot No.57 in the area 

known as "SUDAMA" of Timbavadi Revenue Survey No.40p and 41 paiki 

situated at Timbavadi,Junagadh,Gujarat-362015.

RAJIBEN RANABHAI SOSA

123 KESHOD Gujarat
MRS. SHARDABEN KAMLESHBHAI MESVANIYA 

AND KAMLESHBHAI SHAMLADAS MESHVANIYA

N.A.

Alap Colony, Anuradha 

society,Mangrol Road, Keshod, 

Taluka: Keshod, Dist.: Junagadh

       15,76,087.00 

SUB_STD 01.03.2025

Non Agriculture Survey No. 701/2 Paiki Acres-01 Guthas-24 Residential Plot 

No.15 land admeasuring Sq.Mt.108/15 Sub-Plot No.15/2 land measuring 

Sq.Mt.56/25 on constructed residential building built up area Sq.Mt 79/25 

situated under city: Keshod, Taluka: Keshod, District: Junagadh

MRS. SHARDABEN KAMLESHBHAI MESVANIYA

124 VISAVADAR Gujarat MR. CHETANBHAI BHIKHUBHAI MAKWANA

Radhe Krishna Building of Flat 

No.207 Second Floor, Situation 

Nr. Railway station Road, 

Visavadar 

6,30,956.00                  SUB_STD 20-05-2025

All the piece and parcel of the said residential house constructed on land 

Sq. Ft.558.85 of Plot No.8,9,10,11,12,&13 Radhe Krishna Building of Flat 

No.207 Second Floor, Situation Nr. Railway station Road Visavadar within 

limits of Visavadar Nagarpalika

Chetanbhai Bhikhubhai Makwana

125 BHAVNAGAR Gujarat V.P. STEEL
Vill - Ghanghali, Talu - Sihor, 

Dist - Bhavnaga

1) Vill - Totaniyana, Talu - VAllabhipur, Dist - Bhavnagar. 2) Plot no.83, Vijayraj 

row house, Near SMS hall, Singalpur char rasta, Singalpur, Surat. 3) Flat 

no.405, 4th floor, Pruthvi vallabh

appartment, SBI Training Centre road, Near Bhangli gate, Hill Drive, Bhavnagar

44,73,791.35           DA2 31-07-2022
V.P Steel, Industrial shed with open space of plot and Machinaries 

located at R.S no. 668/9

p4, Vill - Ghanghali, Talu - Sihor, Dist - Bhavnagar

V.P. STEEL

(Partnership Firm)

126 MAHUVA Gujarat DEVANG CHANDRAKANT TRIVEDI

Flat no. 201 admeasuring 625 

Sq.Ft in “Regency Mega City”, 

upon Block no.12 on 2nd floor, 

plot no. C/2 in NA Survey no. 

115/3p, situated at Neswad 

village, Taluka Mahuva,  District- 

Bhavnagar

5,87,563.62             WRITE OFF 02-05-2018
Flat no. 201 admeasuring 625 Sq.Ft in “Regency Mega City”, upon Block 

no.12 on 2nd floor, plot no. C/2 in NA Survey no. 115/3p, situated at Neswad 

village, Taluka Mahuva,  District- Bhavnagar

DEVANG CHANDRAKANT TRIVEDI

127 MAHUVA Gujarat VIKRAMBHAI  NAVINBHAI CHAUHAN

Flat No. 302, 3rd floor,

admeasuring 625.00 Sq. Feet 

situated in Regency Mega City, 

Plot No. B/2, Building No. 9 in 

N.A. land of R.S. 115/3 P situated 

in Neswad village, Taluka: 

Mahuva, 

Dist. Bhavnagar

3,02,312.00             D1 01-03-2024

Flat No. 302, 3rd floor,

admeasuring 625.00 Sq. Feet situated in Regency Mega City, Plot No. B/2, 

Building No. 9 in N.A. land of R.S. 115/3 P situated in Neswad village, 

Taluka: Mahuva, 

Dist. Bhavnagar

VIKRAMBHAI  NAVINBHAI CHAUHAN

128 MAHUVA Gujarat SHANTIBHAI BALUBHAI RATHOD

Flat no. 507 admeasuring 625 

Sq.Ft and Flat no. 508 

admeasuring 850 Sq.Ft in 

“Regency Mega City”, upon 

Block no.12 on 5th floor, plot no. 

C/2 in NA Survey no. 115/3p, 

situated at Neswad village, Taluka 

Mahuva,  District- Bhavnagar

7,08,684.00             D1 29-05-2024

Flat no. 507 admeasuring 625 Sq.Ft and Flat no. 508 admeasuring 850 Sq.Ft 

in “Regency Mega City”, upon Block no.12 on 5th floor, plot no. C/2 in NA 

Survey no. 115/3p, situated at Neswad village, Taluka Mahuva,  District- 

Bhavnagar

SHANTIBHAI BALUBHAI RATHOD

129 MAHUVA Gujarat MRS. DIPTIBEN KESHAVLAL MEKHIYA

Flat no. 505 admeasuring 850 

Sq.Ft in “Regency Mega City”, 

upon Block no.12 on 5th floor, 

plot no. C/2 in NA Survey no. 

115/3p, situated at Neswad 

village, Taluka Mahuva,  District- 

Bhavnagar

4,70,325.00             D1 01-10-2024
Flat no. 505 admeasuring 850 Sq.Ft in “Regency Mega City”, upon Block 

no.12 on 5th floor, plot no. C/2 in NA Survey no. 115/3p, situated at Neswad 

village, Taluka Mahuva,  District- Bhavnagar

MRS. DIPTIBEN KESHAVLAL MEKHIYA

130 Raiya Road Gujarat Anandbhai Pramodbhai Panchasra

Flat-308, 3rd Floor,Adarsh 

Apartment,Adarsh Residency, 

vi-Pipliya Pal, Ta-Lodhika, Dt-

Rajkot A-16,Anand Residency,At-Pipliya, Shapar Veraval,Ta-Lodhika, Rajkot

3,48,500.00             SUB_STD 23-12-2023

Resi Flat Situated at Pipalita pal R.S No 141 and 142 Paiki 4 Paiki 

area known as " Adarsh Residency" , with Resi NA Plot No 

116,117,141,142,143 & 1-A,1-B,2-A,2-B,3-A,3-B paiki building known 

as " Adarsh Apartment " at 3rd Floor, flat-308.

Anandbhai Pramodbhai Panchasra

131 Khapat Gujarat Arjan Naran Mokariya

Shiv Shakti Colony university 

Road, Near F.S.L. Laboratory 

Rajkot 360005
N.A.

10,47,422.00           SUB_STD 28-09-2024 Revenue survey no 89/1/B paiki Plot no 42 & 43 Paiki Disision No B 

"Vrundavan Park" Near Ramnath Temple Chhaya Dist Porbandar 
Arjan Naran Mokariya

132 Rajkot SSI Gujarat M/S. VIVAN ENTERPRISE

Block no 701 In name of 

rajendra thakrar, 7th floor, 

Nildeep appt. Talav gate, 

Junagadh
Block no 701 In name of rajendra thakrar, 7th floor, Nildeep appt. Talav gate, 

Junagadh

4,90,33,000.00        DA3 31-03-2019

A FLAT NO 701 BUILT UP AREA SQ MTRS 116.27 ON 7TH FLOOR 

OF NILDEEP CO OP HOUSING SOCIETY LTD CONSTRUCTED ON 

LAND SQ MTRS 747 OF FINAL PLOT NO 47/2 PAIKI OF TP 

SCHEME NO 1 SISTUATED WITHIN R S NO 223/1,223/2,224/1 

PAIKI OF JUNAGADH CITY

M/S. VIVAN ENTERPRISE

133 Rajkot SSI Gujarat HARDIK RAMESHCHANDRA JOSHI

 Flat No 302, Third Floor,

Apple Elegance (Building: 

Apple Orange-B)

Ishwariya Main 

Road?Kalawad Road,

At-Ishwariya. Tal- Padadhari

Dist- Rajkot- 360110

 Flat No 302, Third Floor,

Apple Elegance (Building: Apple Orange-B)

Ishwariya Main Road?Kalawad Road,

At-Ishwariya. Tal- Padadhari

Dist- Rajkot- 360110

14,93,000.00           DA1 06-05-2023

 Flat No 302, Third Floor,

Apple Elegance (Building: Apple Orange-B)

Ishwariya Main Road?Kalawad Road,

At-Ishwariya. Tal- Padadhari

Dist- Rajkot- 360110

HARDIK RAMESHCHANDRA JOSHI

134 Rajkot SSI Gujarat M/s Renown Polyplast Pvt LtD
Opp Gyan Bharti School, 

Jetpur Road, Junagadh
Opp Gyan Bharti School, Jetpur Road, Junagadh

7,93,38,000.00        DA3 29-12-2020
Equitable Mortgage of Factory Land and Building in the name of 

company at Revenue Survey No. 54/2/p2, Village: Shukhpur, Ta & 

Dist: Junagadh. 

M/s Renown Polyplast Pvt LtD

135 Rajkot SSI Gujarat M/s Renown Polyplast Pvt Lt
Opp Gyan Bharti School, 

Jetpur Road, Junagadh
Opp Gyan Bharti School, Jetpur Road, Junagadh

7,93,38,000.00        DA3 29-12-2020
Equitable Mortgage of Residential Plot in the name of company at 

Revenue Survey No. 53/p1, Plot No. 16, “Ramvadi”, Village: 

Shukhpur, Ta & Dist: Junagadh. 

M/s Renown Polyplast Pvt Lt

136 Rajkot SSI Gujarat M/s Renown Irrigation System Limited
Opp Gyan Bharti School, 

Jetpur Road, Junagadh
Opp Gyan Bharti School, Jetpur Road, Junagadh

6,23,46,000.00        DA2 29-05-2021
Land of R.S.27/2/p, plot no 15, b/h Hyundai show room, Rajkot Road, 

Sukhpur (900.75 Sq. Mt.) (9695.59 Sq Ft) in the name of unit.
M/s Renown Irrigation System Limited

137 Rajkot SSI Gujarat M/s Renown Irrigation System Limited
Opp Gyan Bharti School, 

Jetpur Road, Junagadh
Opp Gyan Bharti School, Jetpur Road, Junagadh

6,23,46,000.00        DA2 29-05-2021
Land of R.S.27/2/p, plot no 16, b/h Hyundai show room, Rajkot road, 

Sukhpur. (895.65 Sq. Mt.) (9640.69 Sq Ft) in the name of unit.
M/s Renown Irrigation System Limited

138 Rajkot SSI Gujarat M/s Renown Irrigation System Limited
Opp Gyan Bharti School, 

Jetpur Road, Junagadh
Opp Gyan Bharti School, Jetpur Road, Junagadh

6,23,46,000.00        DA2 29-05-2021
Flat no. 202, 2nd floor, Green Place Apartment, b/h AU Small 

Finance, Zanzarda Road, Junagadh (76.02 Sq. Mt)(828.27 Sq Ft) 
M/s Renown Irrigation System Limited

139 Rajkot SSI Gujarat M/s Renown Irrigation System Limited
Opp Gyan Bharti School, 

Jetpur Road, Junagadh
Opp Gyan Bharti School, Jetpur Road, Junagadh

6,23,46,000.00        DA2 29-05-2021
Flat no. 504, 5th floor, “Ishan Apartment”, near Narmadeshwar 

Mahadev Temple, Krushnanagar Society, near Dhruveshnagar, 

Junagadh (124.55 Sq Mt)(1340.64 Sq Ft) 

M/s Renown Irrigation System Limited

140 Rajkot SSI Gujarat M/s Renown Irrigation System Limited
Opp Gyan Bharti School, 

Jetpur Road, Junagadh
Opp Gyan Bharti School, Jetpur Road, Junagadh

6,23,46,000.00        DA2 29-05-2021
Flat no. 301, 3rd floor, “Ishan Apartment”, near Narmadeshwar 

Mahadev Temple, Krushnanagar Society, near Dhruveshnagar, 

Junagadh (126.69 Sq Mt)(1363.68 Sq Ft) 

M/s Renown Irrigation System Limited

141 Rajkot SSI Gujarat M/s Renown Irrigation System Limited
Opp Gyan Bharti School, 

Jetpur Road, Junagadh
Opp Gyan Bharti School, Jetpur Road, Junagadh

6,23,46,000.00        DA2 29-05-2021
Flat no. 304, 3

rd
 floor, “Ishan Apartment”, near Narmadeshwar 

Mahadev Temple, Krushnanagar Society, near Dhruveshnagar, 

Junagadh (124.55 Sq Mt)(1340.64 Sq Ft) 

M/s Renown Irrigation System Limited

142 Rajkot SSI Gujarat M/s Renown Irrigation System Limited
Opp Gyan Bharti School, 

Jetpur Road, Junagadh
Opp Gyan Bharti School, Jetpur Road, Junagadh

6,23,46,000.00        DA2 29-05-2021 Shop no. 418, 4
th

 floor “Shikhar Complex”, Kalwa Chowk, Jayshree 

Cinema Road, Junagadh (11.63 Sq Mt.)(125.18 Sq Ft) 
M/s Renown Irrigation System Limited

143 Rajkot SSI Gujarat M/s Renown Irrigation System Limited
Opp Gyan Bharti School, 

Jetpur Road, Junagadh

Opp Gyan Bharti School, Jetpur Road, Junagadh

6,23,46,000.00        DA2 29-05-2021

Shop no. 419, 4th floor “Shikhar Complex”, Kalwa Chowk, Jayshree 

Cinema Road, Junagadh

(18.05 Sq Mt)(194.28 Sq Ft) 
M/s Renown Irrigation System Limited

144 Rajkot SSI Gujarat M/s Renown Irrigation System Limited
Opp Gyan Bharti School, 

Jetpur Road, Junagadh Opp Gyan Bharti School, Jetpur Road, Junagadh
6,23,46,000.00        DA2 29-05-2021 Shop no. 420, 4

th
 floor “Shikhar Complex”, Kalwa Chowk, Jayshree 

Cinema Road, Junagadh (16.69 Sq Mt)(179.65 Sq Ft) 
M/s Renown Irrigation System Limited

145 Mavdi Road Rajkot Gujarat HMP Foods Inc
Plot No - 2, Survey No - 

167/2/2, Lothda, Rajkot
Ward No 9, Plot No 1, C.S. No - 2650, J B Appartment, Flat No- 6, Second 

Floor, B/h Virani High School, Virani Chowk, Tagore Road, Rajkot

30,81,236.00           DA3 08-11-2022
R.S. No 418, Plot No - 7/1-P, Ward No 6 CS, No 1541, Jayshanti 

Appartment, Flat No 6, 3rd Floor, Manhar Plot, Street No - 14, Rajkot
HMP Foods Inc

146 Shapar (Veraval) Gujarat Amitbhai dalsukhbhai piyhva

Shivnagar Apartment,Flat No 

406,4th Floor,near Junagadh 

Joshipara Sub Post 

Office,Opp Joshipara Market 

Road,Junagadh,Gujarat
Block No.32, Gokuldham Society,Krushna nagar Main Road,Rajkot

6,69,881.68             SUB_STD 28-02-2017 Shivnagar Apartment,Flat No 406,4th Floor,near Junagadh Joshipara 

Sub Post Office,Opp Joshipara Market Road,Junagadh,Gujarat
Amitbhai dalsukhbhai piyhva

147 Shapar (Veraval) Gujarat Rameshbhai ramjibhai parmar

Street no-2, Near ramapir 

temple, Kasturba Harijan Vas, 

New Thorala, Bedipara, Rajkot-

360003

Street no-2, Near ramapir temple, Kasturba Harijan Vas, New Thorala, Bedipara, 

Rajkot-360003

5,46,479.48             SUB_STD 20-11-2023 Tenament No a-513, Anand Residency Near shapar village  At- 

Pipaliyapal Taluka- Lodhika, district- Rajkot
Rameshbhai ramjibhai parmar

148 Dhebar Road Gujarat Rameshbhai Karshanbhai Dholariya

3-Shradhdha Park, Hari 

Dhava Road, Opp Shyam Hall, 

Rajkot N.A

10,79,524.00           SUB_STD 27-02-2025
A resident  flat no 107 First floor of jamna Complex ,situated at 

Mukesh Park -2 Opp bansidhar weighbridge, Kothariya , Aji ring 

Road, Rajkot.

Rameshbhai Karshanbhai Dholariya

149 Dhebar Road Gujarat Hiren Vaidya

C-6 Dwarkesh Park,Near 

Guruprasad Chock,Doshi 

Hospital Road, Rajkot 

360004 N.A

3,77,765 SUB_STD 01-05-2025 Revenue survey no.225,paiki Village-Veraval,Taluka-Kotda Sangani,Yogi Residency,Plot no 40 to 49,Wing-B,Flat no 305,3rd floor,built up area 50.65 sq.mHiren Vaidya

150 Raiya Road Gujarat Dharmendra Keshubhai Vekariya

Vrajvillas Flats,Wing-C,Third 

Floor,Flat 

No.C/305,Vavdi,Rajkot N.A.

46,88,192 SUB_STD 07-06-2025 R.S.No 16/1P1 to P4 Paiki, “Adarsh Green City” paiki, residential N.A, Sub Plot no 1 to 11,with land adms 309.58 Sq. Met, “Adarsh City Wing-A”Paiki Fifth Floor,Flat no-501,with built up area 66.18 Sq. Mtr building,Mavdi,RajkotDharmendra Keshubhai Vekariya

151 Raiya Road Gujarat Dharmendra Keshubhai Vekariya

Vrajvillas Flats,Wing-C,Third 

Floor,Flat 

No.C/305,Vavdi,Rajkot NA

17,46,637 SUB_STD 07-06-2025 R.S.No 87P2 Paiki, Residential N.A Plot No 5 to 8,with total land adms 2028.62 Sq Mtrs, “Vrajvilla Flats” paiki, Wing-C paiki Third Floor, Flat No C-305 with built up Area 33.76 Sq. Mtrs,Mavdi,RajkotDharmendra Keshubhai Vekariya

152 Dhoraji Gujarat Harshaben Dilipbhai Ratnani & Kapilbhai 

Dilipbhai Ratnani

Kapil Marketing,Station 

Road,Dhoraji

NA

10,36,344 SUB_STD 30-12-2024

All Piece and Parcel of the Residential Flat No 209 Adm at 58.43 Sq. Mtrs 

,Second Floor of  “Shrinathji Residency“ building constructed on land Adm 

1047.19 Sq. Mtrs of Plot No 37 to 44of N.A. Revenue Survey No 144/P1/P2 

and 144/P3known as “Shri Balaji Park” locality at village Khamdhrol within 

limits of Junagadh Municiple Corporation,Junagadh   

Harshaben Dilipbhai Ratnani & Kapilbhai Dilipbhai Ratnani


